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.II Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

OLIVER BUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Lid.
52 Harding Bivd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN01423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $400.00 per week
Xin Zhao & Xiao Han paid to 21/05/2020

Rent paid to 14/05/2020 with part payment of $100.00 (previously paid to 7/05/2020)
Rent paid to 21/05/2020 with part payment of $200.00 (previously paid to 14/05/2020 + $100.00)
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT fo owner N & J W Property Pty Lid,
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Lid., (182512) - ***045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $7.25
( " includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

{w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 081536L

Tax Invoice
Account OWN01423

Statement #17
15 Jul 2020

You Received $920.25

Money Out Money In
$0.00

$500.00
$500.00
$77.00

$77.00 $1,000.00

$2.75
$920.25

$0.00



..I Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

@®LIVER MUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Lid.
52 Harding Blvd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN01423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $400.00 per week
Xin Zhao & Xiao Han paid to 11/06/2020

Rent paid to 28/05/2020 with part payment of $300.00 (previously paid to 21/05/2020 + $200,00)
Rent paid to 11/06/2020 (previously paid to 28/05/2020 + $300.00)
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Lid., (182512) - ***045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $7.25
( * includes Tax)

Paoce 1 of 1

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWN01423

Statement #18
31 Jul 2020

You Received $920.25

Money Out Money In
$0.00

$500.00
$500.00
§77.00

$77.00 $1,000.00

$2.75
$920.25

$0.00



.II Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

@®LIVER MUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd,
52 Harding Blvd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN01423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $400.00 per week
Xin Zhao & Xiao Han paid to 29/06/2020

Rent paid to 18/06/2020 with part payment of $100.00 (previously paid to 11/06/2020)
Rent paid to 25/06/2020 with part payment of $200.00 {(previously paid to 18/06/2020 + $100.00)
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Payment of $920.25 was withheld
Qutstanding expenses, including:
Landlord Insurance for $1,371.23 (30 Burnet Circuit) - EBM Insurance Brokers

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $7.25
( * includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

{w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWN01423

Statement #19
17 Aug 2020

You Received

Money Out Money In
$0.00

$500.00
$500.00
$77.00

$77.00 $1,000.00

$2.75

$920.25



.II Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

OLIVER MUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
52 Harding Blvd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN01423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $400.00 per week
Xin Zhao & Xiao Han paid to 16/07/2020

Rent paid to 2/07/2020 with part payment of $300.00 (previously paid to 25/06/2020 + $200.00)
Rent paid to 16/07/2020 (previously paid to 2/07/2020 + $300.00)

Landlord insurance - EBM Insurance Brokers *

Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Ltd., (182512) - ***045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on attached expenses $124.66
Total Tax on agency fees $7.25

(* includes Tax}

Paage 1 of 1

{w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWN01423
Statement #20

31 Aug 2020

You Received $469.27

Money Qut Money In

$920.25

$500.00

$500.00
$1,371.23
$77.00

$1,448.23 $1,000.00

$2.75
$469.27

$0.00



.II Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

OLIVER WUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
52 Harding Bivd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN01423

Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $400.00 per week
Xin Zhao & Xiao Han paid to 12/08/2020

Rent paid to 23/07/2020 with part payment of $100.00 (previously paid to 16/07/2020)

Rent paid to 30/07/2020 with part payment of $200.00 (previously paid to 23/07/2020 + $100.00)
Rent paid to 6/08/2020 with part payment of $300.00 (previously paid to 30/07/2020 + $200.00)
Pest Control - Annual Warranty Inspection - Termicide Pest Control *

Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT o owner N & J W Property Pty Lid.
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Properly Pty Ltd., (182512) - ***045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on attached expenses $15.00
Total Tax on agency fees $10.75

{ ¥ includes Tax)

Pace 1 of 1

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@gliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account QOWN(1423

Statement #21
15 Sep 2020

You Received $1,216.75

Money Out Money In

$0.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
$165.00
$115.50

$280.50 $1,500.00

$2.75
$1.218.75

$0.00



.II Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

OLIVER MUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
52 Harding Bivd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN01423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $400.00 per week
Xin Zhao & Xiao Han paid to 29/08/2020

Rent paid to 20/08/2020 (previously paid to §/08/2020 + $300.00)

Rent paid to 27/08/2020 with part payment of $100.00 (previously paid to 20/08/2020)
Water and Sewerage - Unity Water *

Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Lid., (182512) - ***045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on attached expenses $22.14
Total Tax on agency fees $7.25

( * includes Tax)

Paae 1 of 1

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWN(01423

Statement #22
30 Sep 2020

You Received $676.70

Money Out Money in

$0.00

$500.00

$500.00
§243.55
§77.00

$320.55 $1,000.00

$2.75
$676.70

$0.00



.II Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

O®LIVER NUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT
(w) 07 5564 3200

a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867
Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice

Account QWN01423

N & J W Property Pty Lid. Statement #23
52 Harding Blvd 15 Oct 2020

Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

You Received $576.92

Details for Account OWN01423 Money Out Money In
Balance brought forward $0.00

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $400.00 per week
Xin Zhao & Xiao Han paid to 7/09/2020

Rent paid to 3/09/2020 with part payment of $200.00 (previously paid to 27/08/2020 + $100.00) $500.00
Water Usage - 13 Mar 20 (53) to 15 Jun 20 {87) 14KL USED $118.17
Management fee * $38.50

Total $38.50 $618.17

Account Transactions

Sundry fee * $2.75
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd. $576.,92
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Lid,, (182512} - ***045]

Balance remaining $0.00

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $3.75
{ " includes Tax)

Paoce 1 of 1



.Il Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

®LIVER WUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
52 Harding Bivd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN(01423

Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $400.00 per week
Xin Zhao & Xiao Han paid to 3/10/2620
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles moves in on 26/11/2020 paid to 25/11/2020

Rent paid to 10/09/2020 with part payment of $300.00 (previously paid to 3/09/2020 + $200.00)
Rent paid to 24/09/2020 (previously paid to 10/08/2020 + $300.00)

Rent paid o 1/10/2020 with part payment of $100.00 (previously paid to 24/09/2020)

16.6.20 - 9.9.20 CR81kl

water consumption 15.6.20 (67kl) to 9.9.20 (81kl)

Smoke Alarm Compliance Silver - Capital Electrical, Data & Solar ™

Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
{EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Ltd., (182512} - ***045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on attached expenses $9.00
Total Tax on agency fees $10.75

{ * includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWN01423
Statement #24

2 Nov 2020

You Received $1,388.73

Money Qut Money In
$0.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$53.35

$52.63
$99.00
$115.50

$214.50 $1,605.98

$2.75
$1,388.73

$0.00



.II Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

O®LIVER NUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Lid.
52 Harding Bivd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Detaiis for Account OWN(1423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $400.00 per week
Xin Zhao & Xiao Han paid to 21/10/2020
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles moves in on 26/11/2020 paid to 25/11/2020

Rent paid to 8/10/2020 with part payment of $200.00 (previously paid to 1/10/2020 + $100.00)
Rent paid to 15/10/2020 with part payment of $300.00 (previously paid to 8/16/2020 + $200.00)
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
{EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Lid., (182512) - ***045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $7.25
(* includes Tax)}

Page 1 of 1

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWNO01423
Statement #25

16 Nov 2020

You Received $920.25

Money Out Money In
$0.00

$500.00
$500.00
$77.00

$77.00 $1,000.00

$2.75
$920.25

$0.00



.II Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

®LIVER MUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT
(w) 07 5564 3200

2.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867
Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice

Account OWN01423

N & J W Property Pty Ltd. Statement #26
52 Harding Blvd 30 Nov 2020

Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

You Received $2,711.24

Details for Account OWN01423 Money Cut Money in
Balance brought forward $0.00

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 23/12/2020

Rent paid to 23/12/2020 {(moved in 26/11/2020) $1,6406.00
Rent paid to 28/10/2020 (previously paid to 15/10/2020 + $300.00) $500.00
Tenant Xin Zhao & Xiao Han

Rent paid to 21/11/2020 (previously paid to 29/10/2020) $1,314.29
Tenant Xin Zhao & Xiao Han

Water Compensation EXIT - 09.09.2020 (81kL) to 22.11.2020 (92kL) = 11kL $41.68
30 Burnet Circuit - Compensation for damage to Carpet * $50.00
Letting fee * $451.00

Advertising Fee * $115.00

Management fee * $265.98

Total $831.98 $3,545.97

Account Transactions

X

Sundry fee * $2.75
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd. $2,711.24
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Ltd., (182512) - ***045]

Balance remaining $0.00

GST Summary
Total Tax on income $4.55

Page 1 of 2



.II Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

@OLIVER MUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Lid.
52 Harding Blvd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWNQ1423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 6/01/2021

Rent paid to 30/12/2020 (previously paid to 23/12/2020)
Rent paid to 6/01/2021 (previously paid to 30/12/2020)
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee “
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Lid., (182512) - ***045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $5.99
{ * includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWN01423
Statement #27

15 Dec 2020

You Received $754.11

Money Out Money In

$0.00
$410.00
$410.00
$63.14
$63.14 $820.00
$2.75
$754,11
$0.00



.ll Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

®LIVER MUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
52 Harding Blvd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN01423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 20/01/2021

Rent paid to 13/01/2021 {previously paid to 6/01/2021)
Rent paid to 20/01/2021 {previously paid to 13/01/2021)
Water and Sewerage Rates - Unity Water ™
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Lid., (182512) - ***045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on attached expenses $24.20
Total Tax on agency fees $5.99

{ * includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWNQ01423
Statement #28

30 Dec 2020

You Received $487.94

Money Out Money in

$0.00

$410.00

$410.00
$266.17
$63.14

$329.31 $820.00
$2.75
$487.94

$0.00



.Il Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

OLIVER WUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
52 Harding Blvd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWNG1423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 10/02/2021

Rent paid to 27/01/2021 {previously paid to 20/01/2021)
Rent paid to 3/02/2021 {previously paid to 27/01/2021)
Rent paid to 10/02/2021 (previously paid to 3/02/2021)
Management fee *

Total

Account Transacticns

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Lid., (182512) - ***045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $8.86
( * includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account CWN01423

Statement #29
15 Jan 2021

You Received $1,132.54

Money Out Money In
$0.00

$410.00

$410.00

$410.00
$94.71

$94.71 $1,230.00

$2.75
$1,132.54

$0.00



.II Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

OLIVER BUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
52 Harding Blvd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN(01423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 24/02/2021

Rent paid to 17/02/2021 (previously paid to 10/02/2021)
Rent paid to 24/02/2021 (previously paid to 17/02/2021)
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Properly Pty Ltd.
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Ltd., (182512} - ***045]

Balance remaining

GS8T Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $5.99
{* includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWNOD1423
Statement #30

29 Jan 2021

You Received $754.11

Money Out Money In

$0.00
$410.00
$410.00
$63.14
$63.14  $820.00
$2.75
$754.11
$0.00



.ll Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

OLIVER HUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
52 Harding Blvd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN01423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 10/03/2021

Rent paid to 3/03/2021 (previously paid to 24/02/2021)
Rent paid to 10/03/2021 (previously paid ta 3/03/2021)
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
{EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Lid., (182512) - ***045]

Batance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $5.99
(* includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWN01423
Statement #31

15 Feb 2021

You Received $754.11

Money Qut Money In

$0.00
$410.00
$410.00
$63.14
$63.14 $820.00
$2.75
$754,11
$0.00



.II Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

OLIVER HUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
52 Harding Bivd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN(01423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 24/03/2021

Rent paid to 17/03/2021 (previously paid to 10/03/2021)
Rent paid to 24/03/2021 (previously paid to 17/03/2021)
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Ltd., (182512) - ***045]

Batance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $5.99
{ * includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

{w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWNO01423
Statement #32

26 Feb 2021

You Received $754.11

Money Out Money In

$0.00
$410.00
$410.00
$63.14
$63.14 $820.00
$2.75
$754.11
$0.00



.ll Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

@®LIVER MUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd,
52 Harding Blvd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN(1423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 7/04/2021

Rent paid to 31/03/2021 (previously paid to 24/03/2021)
Rent paid to 7/04/2021 {previously paid tc 31/03/2021)
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Praperty Pty Ltd., (182512} - ***045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $5.99
{ * includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@ocliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWN01423
Statement #33

15 Mar 2021

You Received $754.11

Money Gut Money In

$0.00
$410.00
$410.00
$63.14
$63.14 $820.00
$2.75
$754.11
$0.00



.ll Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

O®LIVER MUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
52 Harding Blvd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWNO01423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 21/04/2021

Rent paid to 14/04/2021 (previously paid to 7/04/2021)
Rent paid to 21/04/2021 (previously paid to 14/04/2021)
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Lid., (182512) - ***045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $5.99
( * includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWN01423
Statement #34

31 Mar 2021

You Received $754.11

Money Cut Money In

$0.00
$410.00
$410.00
$63.14
$63.14 $820.00
$2.75
$754.11
$0.00



.Il Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

®LIVER HUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice

Account OWNQ01423

N & J W Property Pty Ltd. Statement #35
52 Harding Blvd 15 Apr 2021

Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

You Received $1,132.54

Details for Account OWN01423 Money Qut Money In
Balance brought forward $0.00

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 12/05/2021

Rent paid to 28/04/2021 (previously paid to 21/04/2021) $410.00
Rent paid to 5/05/2021 (previously paid to 28/04/2021) $410.00
Rent paid to 12/05/2021 (previously paid to 5/05/2021) $410.00
Management fee * $94.71

Total $94.71 $1,230.00

Account Transactions

Sundry fee * $2.75
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd. $1,132.54
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Lid., (182512} - ***045]

Balance remaining $0.00

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $8.86
{ * includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1



.ll Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

OLIVER WHUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Lid.
52 Harding Blvd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN(Q1423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 26/05/2021

Rent paid to 19/05/2021 (previously paid to 12/05/2021)
Rent paid to 26/05/2021 {previously paid to 18/05/2021)
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
{EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Ltd., (182512} - ***045]

Balance remaining

GS8T Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $5.99
( * includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWN01423
Statement #36

30 Apr 2021

You Received $754.11

Money Qut Money In

$0.00
$410.00
$410.00
$63.14
$63.14 $820.00
$2.75
$754.11
$0.00



.ll Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

@OLIVER WUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
52 Harding Blvd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN01423
Batlance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 9/06/2021

Rent paid to 2/06/2021 (previously paid to 26/05/2021)
Rent paid to 9/06/2021 (previously paid to 2/06/2021)
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Properly Ply Ltd.
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Ltd., (182512) - ***045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $5.99
(* includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

{w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWN01423
Statement #37

17 May 2021

You Received $754.11

Money Out Money In

$0.00
$410.00
$410.00
$63.14
$63.14 $820.00
$2.75
§754.11
$0.00



.II Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

@®LIVER BUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

{(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice

Account OWN01423

N & J W Property Pty Ltd. Statement #38
52 Harding Blvd 31 May 2021

Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

You Received $754.11

Details for Account OWNO01423 Money Out Money in
Balance brought forward $0.00

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 23/06/2021

Rent paid to 16/06/2021 (previously paid to 9/06/2021) $410.00
Rent paid to 23/06/2021 (previously paid to 16/06/2021) $410.00
Management fee * $63.14

Total $63.14 $820.00

Account Transactions

Sundry Tee * $2.75
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd. $754.11
{EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Ltd., (182512) - “**045]

Balance remaining $0.00

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $5.99
( * includes Tax)

Page 10f1



.ll Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

O®LIVER HUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
52 Harding Blvd
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWN(01423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 7/07/2021

Rent paid to 30/06/2021 (previously paid to 23/06/2021)
Rent paid to 7/07/2021 (previously paid to 30/06/2021)
Water and Sewerage Rate Notice - Unity Water *
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
[EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Lid., (182512) - ***045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on attached expenses $24.91
Total Tax on agency fees $5.99

{ ¥ includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

(w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624867

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWN01423
Statement #39

15 Jun 2021

You Received $480.10

Money Out Money In

$0.00

$410.00

$410.00
$274.0
$63.14

$337.15 $820.00
$2.75
$480.10

$0.00



.Il Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QLD) Pty Ltd

@LIVER MUME
ASSET MANAGEMENT

N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
52 Harding Bivd )
Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

Details for Account OWNOQ1423
Balance brought forward

30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa QLD 4551

Rented for $410.00 per week
Joshua Castles & Allyssa Brietsche & Ron Castles paid to 21/07/2021

Rent paid to 14/07/2021 {previously paid to 7/07/2021)
Rent paid to 21/07/2021 (previously paid to 14/07/2021)
Management fee *

Total

Account Transactions

Sundry fee *
Withdrawal by EFT to owner N & J W Property Pty Ltd.
{EFT Transfer to: N & J W Property Pty Lid., (182512) - “**045]

Balance remaining

GST Summary
Total Tax on agency fees $5.99
{ * includes Tax)

Page 1 of 1

{w) 07 5564 3200
a.bowes@oliverhume.com.au
ABN: 66158624887

Licence: 4263187

Tax Invoice
Account OWNQ1423
Statement #40

30 Jun 2021

You Received $754.11

Money Out Money In

$0.00
$410.00
$410.00
$63.14
$63.14 $820.00
$2.75
3754.11
$0.00



3\
- QSuper

SROWING YOUN Mg TOGETHEN

Central Plaza Three

70 Eagie Street Brisbane

GPQO Box 200 Brisbane Qid 4001
P 1300360750

F 1300241602

W gsuperaid.gov.au

Atin: Ryan
PO Box 806
OXENFORD QLD 4210

8 March 2021

Dear Ryan,

Recently you contacted us and arranged with one of our Member Solutions Officers to have
a document reissued to you.

Please find the information requested enclosed.
If you do have any further questions, please give us another call. We're always happy to

help.

Yours sincerely

The QSuper Team
QSuper

Phone 1300 360 750
Fax 1300 241 602
gsuper.qld.cov.au

Q Super

Thisinformation is provided by Qnvest Limited (ABK 15 063 511 $80 AFSL 238274) on behalf of the QSuper Board {(ABN 321250 AFSL 4 07 as truster for QSuper
[ABN 80 905 115 063) and has been prepared for general purposes Coly without taking into accourt your personal obiectives, financial situation or needs,

The DBuper Board is the Tssuer of QSuper products. You should consider wivether the product & approprige for you by reading the product disclosure statement (POS

seeking financ id advice before making a decision. You cart get a copy of the POS by downloadit ) s copy from our web e at Qsuperaid govau or call us o 1300 360 750

= QSuper Board 2017 CNG-441 STY1 07717

]



Rollover benefits
statement

N & W Super Fund
PO Box BOS
OXENFORD QLD 4210

A 00 0 0

Please keep a copy of this statement for your records.

Section A: Receiving fund

Australian business number (ABN)
‘ostsl address
State/territory

Country
Unigue suparannuaticn identifiar (U3
Member clent identifier

Section B: Member's details

Tax file number (TEN}
Full pame

Title

Surname

First given name

Other given narmes
Residential address
Subur/town/location
State/territory
Postcode

Country

Date of birtn

Daytime phonre nurnber
Erai address (if applicanie)

31

QSuper

Central Plaza Three
70 Eagle Street, Brishane
GPO Box 200, Brisbane QLD 4001

P 1300360750
F 1300 243 602
W gsuper.gid.gov.eu

54 258-908-350
N& J W Surer Fung
P Box 806

QLD

4210

Aust alia

490-900-954

Mrs

Willamsen
Jacqueline

52 Hardng Bow'evard
QLD

AUSTRALIA
28 Marcn 19589

jackewiliamsen2@otmal com



Section C: Rollover transaction details
& iod stert d=
Tax components
Fax-tros component
Jaxabio compoenen

Tlement untaxed 1 he
Total tax components
Preservation amounts

KiwiSaver preserved smaount

Urrestricted non-praservad amount

Totai preservation amounts

Section D: Non-complying funds

antringtions made to a non-complying super fund onor atter 10 Ma 06
Section E: Transferring fund
Fund sustralian business numbaer (ABN!

TOMERC AR

Smaliagdre

Lo

Section F: Declaration

Authorised representative declaration
doclare thals

i

have prepared the statement with the inforrmation suppiod by [he sup o annue

have received a declaration rande by the supera rovider that the itdo:
or dorof this stetemnent is truc and coract
! uthorised by the superannuation provider Lo give the
Neme
NDate
CSuoer Brord (R 32 125059 CUBAFSL U8 s L ree S e

SR TA Y DRSS

73 Paoruary 1992
$898.41

( 7.1&

K000

$0.00
$0.00
$19,175.53

$0.00

60305 1715085

embar Services

LR)SDU/ Sh

JPERATOR BEORTINC AGSUPER. QLD GOV.AL

pronvice

Vabin rovided o me Tor e

sraciion ntie slaternent o the ATO.

Neit Shepp



IR

0l g O Statement period

THE TRUSTEE FOR N & J W SUPER FUND Tax file number

PO BOX 806

OXENFORD QLD 4210

Statement of account

This statement has been issued to provide account information in rel

account

Date of issue

Statement number

Our reference

|01JUL 2010 15APR21
508167533

0aRZ

o

7121473628774

Internet: www.ato.gov.au

Account enquiries: 13 10 20

Transaction list - Superannuation - USM Remittance
This statement shows transactions for the period 01 JUL 20 to 15 APR 21 (inclusive)

Process date Effective date Description of transaction Debit $

01JUL 20 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE

15 APR 21 15 APR 21 Aggregated transfer from individual

15 APR 21 20 APR 21 EFT refund for USM Remittance for the 5,543.22
period from 15 Apr 21 to 31 Dec 99

15 APR 21

STATEMENT CLOSING BALANCE

ation to THE TRUSTEE FOR N & J W SUPER FUND, Superannuation

Credit § Balance $
0.00

5,543.22 5,543.22 CR
0.00
0.00

Your USM Remittance refund of $5,543.22 ATO009000014493538 has been forwarded to your nominated financial institution.

Grant Brodie

Deputy Commissioner of Taxation

E00264-S00001-F226785

Please see over for important information about your statement

Page 10f4



WIETAR IR

Payment details

b ¥

When you make a payment you need to specify which sub-accounts you are paying by using the payment reference details below. If you

don't, we will allocate the amount to one of your debts accordin

g to a payment hierarchy; this may not include the debt you wanted to pay.

.| Customer reference number | 3 00—508 E533 7621

i Retulﬁayment details for USM Remittance

E00264-S00002-F226785

Page 3 of 4



EINIRLIN RO

. Australian Government
“ Anstralian Taxation Office

(=]
&

1

o O R el g
Our reference: 7121474036156

THE TRUSTEE FOR N & J W SUPER FUND Phone: 131020
PO BOX 806
OXENFORD QLD 4210 16 April 2021

Rollover benefits statement for unclaimed superannuation money
Dear Sir/Madam

The following member has nominated to rollover their unclaimed superannuation money held by
the Australian Taxation Office.

If you're unable to accept this rollover superannuation benefit payment you will need to complete a
Superannuation payment variation advice form and return it with the payment on or before
18 May 2021. You will need to include the contributions reference number for that member.

To obtain the payment reference number or to request more information about making a payment,
phone 1800 815 886.

Where any amount is not repaid by the due date, a general interest charge accrues on the
outstanding balance until the entire amount has been paid. Interest is calculated on a daily
compounding basis and is currently imposed at a rate of 7.01% per annum,

You can claim a general interest charge as a tax deduction in the same financial year that it
accrues against your account.

For more information

If you have any questions, you can:

Evisit our website at www.ato.gov.au

®phone 13 10 20 between 8.00am and 6.00pm, Monday to Friday
Memail us at supercrt@ato.gov.au

Be aware that sending emails has the risk of potential compromise of personal information, as
their transmission is along a public medium. Phoning is the more secure option. If you do call,
please quote the organisation's tax file number or Australian business number and 'Our reference’
from the top of this letter.

Yours faithfully

Chris Jordan
Commissioner of Taxation

E00264-S00003-F226785 72004.339051-09-2014
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N & J W Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Simmans
Livingitone
© Asvotiates

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

07/10/2020 SLA022735 TD 220.00 S )/ 220.00 DR

09/10/2020 SLA INVOICE 023034 TD 220.00 S - 3 440.00 DR

15/03/2021 SLA INVOICE TD 2,200.00 S . 6 2,640.00 DR
o 2,640.00 DR

Total Debits: 2,640.00
Total Credits: 0.00

22/39/2021 11:46:14

©2,640.00




re

$p

ABN. 45163 871 958
PO Box 806, Oxenford 4210 Queensland
Tele 07 5561 8800 | Fax 07 5561 8700

simmonslivingstone.com,au

Simmons Livingstone © Associates

Noel & Jackie Williamson Tax Invoice
N & J W SMSF Pty Ltd P221SS
52 Harding Boulevard
MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207 Ref: WILLSC1
31 August, 2020
Description Amount

Fee for Professional Service rendered in relation to the following:

e N & J W SMSF Pty Ltd
The following gives details of the work undertaken:

N & J W SMSF Pty Ltd

Attending to secretarial matters of the company on your behalf throughout the year
including acting as your registered office checking and updating your company details 200.00
as required with the Australian Securities & Investments Commission (ASIC) checking
and forwarding of your annual Company Statement preparation of required ASIC
advices preparation of director's meeting minutes to meet solvency requirements of the
ASIC and maintenance of your electronic company register and documentation
contained therein.,

200.00
Please note that this invoice is now due. GST: $ 20.00
Amount Due: $ 220.00

The firm reserves the right to charge interest of 11.5% compounding daily on outstanding amounts. The firm reserves the right to refer the outstanding
invoices to a debt collection agency or legal practioner, at a cost to the client. Such costs may include commission, administration fees, legal costs and
interest as charged by the debt collection agency or legal practioner.

Ref: WILLSC1
|:| (EFT) - Transfer to our account Invoice: 022735
Account Name Simmons Livingstone & Associates 31 August, 2020
BSB: 064 445 Account: 1052 7520 Amount Due: $ 220.00
[]Credit Card (Please indicate type) ~ [_] Mastercard [ |Visa Card CCV
CardNumber: | | | | || [ [ [ JL [ [ 1T T TJLTT]
Cardholder .........ecovieeiecerieecceceee e Signature .......ccvveceermrncenrienenennnnnns Expiry ........ oo
Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation




e }
a\ ABN. 45 163 871 958

s Simmons Livingstone Associates PO Box 806, Oxenford 4210 Queensland
k Tele 07 5561 8800 | Fax 07 5561 8700

simmonslivingstone.com.au

Noel & Jackie Williamson Tax Invoice
N & J W Property Pty Ltd 023034
52 Harding Boulevard
MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207 Ref: WILLSC2
15 September, 2020
Description Amount

Fee for Professional Service rendered in relation to the following:
e N & J W Property Pty Ltd
The following gives details of the work undertaken:

N & J W Property Pty Ltd

Attending to secretarial matters of the company on your behalf throughout the year
including acting as your registered office checking and updating your company details 200.00
as required with the Australian Securities & Investments Commission (ASIC) checking
and forwarding of your annual Company Statement preparation of required ASIC
advices preparation of director's meeting minutes to meet solvency requirements of the
ASIC and maintenance of your electronic company register and documentation
contained therein.

200.00
Please note that this invoice is now due. GST: § 20.00
Amount Due: $ 220.00

The firm reserves the right to charge interest of 11.5% compounding daily on outstanding amounts. The firm reserves the right to refer the outstanding
invoices to a debt collection agency or legal practioner, at a cost to the client. Such costs may include commission, administration fees, legal costs and
interest as charged by the debt colfection agency or legal practioner.

Ref: WILLSC2
|:| (EFT) - Transfer to our account Invoice: 023034
Account Name Simmons Livingstone & Associates 15 September, 2020
BSB: 064 445 Account: 1052 7520 Amount Due: $ 220.00
[]Credit Card (Please indicate type) ~ [_] Mastercard [ |Visa Card CCV
CardNumber: | [ | | [ | [ P[P PP § [P ]|
Cardholder ..o, SIgnature .......cocveiinnininien, Expiry ........ [T
Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation




ABN. 45163 871958
PO Box 806, Oxenford 4210 Queensland

Tele 07 5561 8800 | Fax 07 5561 8700

simmonslivingstone.com.au

Simmons Livingstone ' Associates

Tax Invoice
The Trustees

N & J W Super Fund 025534
52 Harding Boulevard
MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207 Ref: WILLSS1

2 March, 2021

Description Amount

Preparation of Financial Statements for the fund for the year ended 30th June 2020
including the following:-

- Operating Statement, Statement of Financial Position & Notes to the Financial
Statements

- Trustee's declaration

- Preparation and lodgement of income tax and regulatory return

- Calculation of tax estimate

- Memorandum of Resolutions

- Preparation of Member's Statements

- Processing property purchase including settlement adjustments

- Processing loan transactions including taking up loan establishment
- Processing rental property transactions

- Processing depreciation per Quantity Surveyor Report

- Preparation of records in accordance with the auditor's requirements including
payment of disbursement to Super Audits. 2,300.00




S.s

Description Amount

A (L ;}O‘O

5

Wb 33 _

A ég
/

2,300.00
Please note that this invoice is now due. GST: § 230.00
Amount Due: $ 2,530.00

The firm reserves the right to charge interest of 11.5% compounding daily on outstanding amounts. The firm reserves the right fo refer the outstanding
invoices to a debt collection agency or legal practioner, at a cost to the client. Such costs may include commission, administration fees, legal costs and
interest as charged by the debt collection agency or legal practioner.

Ref: WILLSSI
[:] (EFT) - Transfer to our account Invoice: 025534
Account Name Simmons Livingstone & Associates 2 March, 2021
BSB: 064 445 Account: 1052 7520 Amount Due: $ 2,530.00
[ ]Credit Card (Please indicate type) [ | Mastercard [ |Visa Card CCV
CardNumber: [ | | [ || [ [ [ JL I [ [ LT J0TT]
Cardholder .......cccoevvevenivincenineniinieiennn, Signature ........ccoocevvveereveeiseeren, Expiry ........ ovearannen

Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation




@\ SUMMIT
A\ Quantity Surveyors

Summit Quantity Surveyors

24/44 Koombahla Drive
Tallebudgera Qld 4228

Ph. 1300 786 367

Email: info@summitgs.com.au
Web: www.summitgs.com.au
ABN: 56 133 061 999

Bill To:

N & J W Property Pty Ltd

52 Harding Boulevard

MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207

b+l
TAX INVOICE

Date: 18/02/2021
Invoice No: 4320

For:
Tax Depreciation Report

Description QTY QUOTE AMOUNT
Tax Depreciation Report: 30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa 1 $220.00 $220.00
Sub-Total $220,00
GST $22.00
TOTAL DUE $242.00
PAYMENT OPTIONS:
Electronic Funds Transfer:
BSB: 633 000

Account No: 161 201 371
Account Name: Summit Quantity Surveyors

Please quote invoice number when paying by electronic transfer

Credit Card:

Please ring our office on 1300 786 367 to process credit card payments.
We accept Visa and MasterCard (a 1.6% credit card surcharge will apply)

Payment Terms: 7 Days

Thank You for your Business



N & J W Super Fund

Formation Costs

$2,500.00 establishment costs

Year

2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

2,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
500.00
0.00



SUPER AUDITS

TAX INVOICE

Supplier: Super Audits

Auditor: A.W. Boys
SMSF Auditor Number (SAN) 100014140
Registered Company Auditor (67793)

Address: Box 3376
Rundle Mall 5000

ABN: 20461 503 652
Services: Auditing
Date: 24 February 2021

Recipient: N & JW Super Fund
Address: C/- PO Box 806 Oxenford QLD 4210

Description of Services

Statutory audit of the N & JW Super Fund for the financial year ending 30 June 2020.

Fee: $300.00
GST: $30.00
Total: $330.00

Payment can be made with a cheque payable to Super Audits postal address being Box 3376
Rundle Mall 5000 or alternatively an EFT can be made BSB 015-056 Account No. 387392386.

AUDITING
7 DUE DILIGENCE
FORENSIC AGCOUNTING

B = pproved under Profes . el s ysiaton

23154 028 216 Bl Box 3376 Rundle Mall 54 5000 [ 0410 712 708 B tony. boys32Cgmail com witnw superaudits com.au
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N & J W Super Fund @ T
General Ledger Associatas
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

ASIC Fees (30800

ASIC Fees (30800)

07/10/2020  BPAY TO AUSTRALIAN SECURITIES & INV 55.00 OI -V 55.00 DR
BP

09/10/2020  BPAY TO AUSTRALIAN SECURITIES & INV 273.00 0\ . L\v 328.00 DR
BP

328.00 o 328.00 DR

Total Debits: 328.00
Total Credits: 0.00

22/0%/2021 114922



ASIC

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

ABN 86 768 265 615

N & J W SMSF PTY. LTD.

SIMMONS LIVINGSTONE AND ASSOCIATES PTY L
PO BOX 806 OXENFORD QLD 4210

INVOICE STATEMENT
Issue date 22 Aug 20
N & J W SMSF PTY. LTD.

ACN 628 314 410

Account No. 22 628314410

Summary

Opening Balance $0.00
New items $55.00
Payments & credits $0.00
TOTAL DUE $55.00

« Amounts are not subject to GST. (Treasurer's
determination - exempt taxes, fees and charges).

« Payment of your annual review fee will maintain
your registration as an Australian company.

Transaction details are listed on the back

page 1of 2 ,\/
Inquiries 0\
3 www.asic.gov.au/invoices

1300 300 630

Please pay

Immediately
By 22 Oct 20

$0.00
$55.00

If you have already paid please ignore this
invoice statement.

* Late fees will apply if you do NOT

- tell us about a change during the period that
the law allows

- bring your company or scheme details up to
date within 28 days of the date of issue of the
annual statement, or

- pay your review fee within 2 months of the
annual review date.

of this page
* Information on late fee amounts can be found
on the ASIC website.
ASIC TOTAL DUE $55.00
Australian Securities & Investments Commis;i:.n. T Immediately $0'00
By 22 Oct 20 $55.00

PAYMENT SLIP
N & J W SMSF PTY. LTD.

ACN 628 314 410

22 628314410

Account No: 22 628314410

Pa [yment options are listed on the back
of this payment slip

B

| billpay

Bifler Code: 17301
Ref: 2296283144105

*814 129 0002296283144105 85




ASIC Forms Manager

Australian Securities & Investments Commission Registered Agents

A3

Company: N & JW EMSF PTY. LT, ACN 628 314 410

Company details

Date company registered  22-08-2018
Company next review date 22-08-2022

Company type Australian Proprietary Company
Company status Registered

Home unit company No

Superannuation trustee Yes

company

Non profit company No

Registered office
UNIT 30, 340 HOPE ISLAND ROAD , HOPE ISLAND QLD 4212

Principal place of business
52 HARDING BOULEVARD , MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207

Officeholders

WILLIAMSON, JACQUELINE AMY

Born 28-03-1969 at TOOWQOOMBA QLD

52 HARDING BOULEVARD , MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207

Office(s) held:  Director, appointed 22-08-2018
Secretary, appointed 22-08-2018

WILLIAMSON, NOEL STANLEY

Born 24-05-1966 at BOWEN QLD

52 HARDING BOULEVARD , MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207
Office(s) held:  Director, appointed 22-08-2018

Company share structure

Share Share description Number issued Total amount paid Total amount unpaid
class

ORD ORDINARY 2 2.00 0.00
Members

WILLIAMSON , NOEL STANLEY 52 HARDING BOULEVARD , MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207
Share class Total number held Fuily paid Beneficially held
ORD 1 Yes Yes
WILLIAMSON , JACQUELINE AMY 52 HARDING BOULEVARD , MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207
Share class Total number held Fully paid Beneficially held
ORD 1 Yes Yes

Document history
These are the documents most recently received by ASIC from this organisation.

Received Number Form Description Status
22-08-2018 OECL17740 201 APPLICATION FOR INCORPORATION (DIVN 1) Processed and imaged



page 1of 2

Inquiries q ~ L”
ASIC

R s www.asic.gov.aufinvoices
AURtraiia eC €5 & anvestments G mission
n uritl nve; 5 L.om 8510 1300300630
ABN 86 768 265 615
N & J W PROPERTY PTY LTD
SIMMONS LIVINGSTONE AND ASSOCIATES PTY L
PO BOX 806 OXENFORD QLD 4210
INVOICE STATEMENT
Issue date 11 Sep 20
N & J W PROPERTY PTY LTD
ACN 628729 340
Account No. 22 628729340
Summary Please pay
Opening Balance $0.00 Immediately $0.00
New items $273.00 By 11 Nov 20 $273.00
Payments & credits $0.00
If you have already paid please ignore this
TOTAL DUE $273.00 invoice statement.
* Late fees will apply if you do NOT
» Amounts are not subject to GST. (Treasurer's i tﬁ” :’s ablclnut a change during the period that
determination - exempt taxes, fees and charges). the law allows ,
- bring your company or scheme details up to
«» Payment of your annual review fee will maintain date within 28 days of the date of issue of the
your registration as an Australian company. annual statement, or

- pay your review fee within 2 months of the

Transaction dstails are listed on the back annual review date.

of this page _
* |nformation on late fee amounts can be found

on the ASIC website.
TOTAL DUE $273.00
Immediately $0.00
By 11 Nov 20 $273.00

PAYMENT SLIP isted on the Back

N & J W PROPERTY PTY LTD g,’,’,’;eg;%gg?g lapre isied on the bac

: Biller Code:17301 -}
Ref: 2296287293403 |

|
|
I
*814 129 0002296287293403 07

ACN 628 729 340 Account No: 22 628729340

(LT R

22 628729340




Transaction details:

page 20of 2 OIJS

Transactions for this period ASIC reference $ Amount
2020-09-11 Annual Review - Pty Co 3X5192303480B A $273.00
Outstanding transactions
2020-09-11 Annual Review - Pty Co 3X5192303480B A $273.00
AYMENT OPTIONS
() POST | Billpay Code: 8925 e
| billpay | Ref: 2296 2872 9340 307

Australia Post
Present this payment slip. Pay by cash, cheque or EFTPOS

Phone
Call 13 18 16 to pay by Mastercard or Visa

On-line
Go to postbillpay.com.au to pay by Mastercard or Visa

Mail
Mail this payment slip and cheque (do not staple) to ASIC,
Locked Bag 5000, Gippsland Mail Centre VIC 3841

L 4 | Biller Code: 17301
Ref: 2296287293403

Telephone & Internet Banking — Bray®
Contact your bank or financial institution to make this
payment from your cheque, savings, debit, credit card
or transaction account. More info: www bpay.com.au




ASIC Forms Manager

Australian Securities & Investments Commission Registered Agents

q.%

Company: N & J W PROPERTY PTY LTD ACN 628 729 340

Company details

Date company registered  11-09-2018
Company next review date 11-09-2022

Company type Australian Proprietary Company
Company status Registered

Home unit company No

Superannuation trustee No

company

Non profit company No

Registered office
C/- SIMMONS LIVINGSTONE & ASSOCIATES, UNIT 30, 340 HOPE ISLAND ROAD , HELENSVALE QLD 4212

Principal place of business
52 HARDING BOULEVARD , MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207

Officeholders

WILLIAMSON, JACQUELINE AMY

Born 28-03-1969 at TOOWOOMBA QLD

52 HARDING BOULEVARD , MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207

Office(s) held:  Director, appointed 11-09-2018
Secretary, appointed 11-09-2018

WILLIAMSON, NOEL STANLEY

Born 24-05-1966 at BOWEN QLD

52 HARDING BOULEVARD , MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207
Office(s) held:  Director, appointed 11-09-2018

Company share structure

Share Share description Number issued Total amount paid Total amount unpaid
class

ORD ORDINARY 2 2.00 0.00
Members

WILLIAMSON , NOEL STANLEY 52 HARDING BOULEVARD , MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207
Share class Total number held Fully paid Beneficially held
ORD 1 Yes Yes
WILLIAMSON , JACQUELINE AMY 52 HARDING BOULEVARD , MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207
Share class Total number held Fully paid Beneficially held
ORD 1 Yes Yes

Document history
These are tha documents most recently received by ASIC from this organisation.

Received Number Form Description Status
11-09-2018 OECZ18380 201 APPLICATION FOR INCORPORATION (DIVN 1) Processed and imaged



N & J W Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

10- |

S.mmans
Ltivingstons
Associates

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Advisor 900
Advisor Fees (30900)
08/07/2020 Infocus Infocus 13 125.00— 125.00 DR
10/08/2020 Infocus Infocus 13 125.00 250.00 DR
08/09/2020 Infocus Infocus 13 125.00 375.00 DR
08/10/2020 Infocus Infocus 13 125.00 500.00 DR
10/11/2020 Infocus Infocus 13 125.00 ‘ . ]/ 625.00 DR
08/12/2020 infocus Infocus 13 125.00 Y 750.00 DR
08/01/2021 Infocus Infocus 13 125.00 875.00 DR
08/02/2021 Infocus Infocus.13 125.00 / 1,000.00 DR
16/02/2021 ADMIN FEE ADVISER TD A 1,500.00 lQ '3 2,500.00 DR
21/06/2021 73458000949 - SLG SMSF INVOICES TD 1,500.00 \ O \Jr 4,000.00 DR
4,000.00 DR

Total Debits: 4,000.00
Total Credits: 0.00

22/0852021

110001

4,000.00




N & J W SMSF Pty Ltd ATF N & J W SUPER FUND

52 Harding Boulevard

MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207

PO Box 806

Oxenford QLD 4210
Telephone: 07 5561 8800

Facsimile: 07 5561 8700
Email: admin@simmonslivingstone.com.au

TAX INVOICE

0.1
Simmons
Livingstone

Associates

Simmons Livingstone & Associates

Tax Invoice Number : 73458000713
Date: 01 June 2020
Description Amount
»  Adviser Ongoing Fee 2020 $1,363.64
¢« GST $136.36
"
Total Amount Due: (includes GST) f fPuS IV ’lﬂ /
o mount Due: (includes
Terms : 7 days FW
1

jl/\b\:] 00 - (b W1\

7 $1,500.00

¥

Please detach and return
with your payment or Credit
Card authority to :

If paid by Credit Card, a 1.5% surcharge will apply and the invoice value will become $1,522.50 (inc GST).

1
Infocus SeeuritiesAustrana Pty Ltd ——_|
PO Box 806

Oxenford QLD 4210

T

Account: N & J W SMSF Pty Ltd ATF N & J W
hF"E‘I‘D.‘-lu\—) SUPER FUND

Invoice: 601351

Due Date: 73458000713

Adviser: 08 June 2020

Amount Due: Thomas Graham

$1,500.00

O Charge $1,522.50 to my O MasterCard 0O VISA

= 0000 0000 0000 oooo

Cardholder Name :

Expiry Date : /

Signature of Cardholder :

Other Payment Methods:

Direct Credit:

Account Name: Infocus Securities Australia Pty Ltd

Westpac BSB: 034-676

Account Number: 279166
Reference: Please include ID: 6013510713.

(Please email accounts@infocus.com.au on the day you send your payment via direct credit to enable Infocus to correctly receipt the payment).
Cheque: Please make cheque payable to Infocus Securities Australia Pty Ltd

Office Use Only
Authority Number:
Date Receipted:

Infocus Securities Australia Pty Ltd
ABN 47 097 797 049 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence No. 236523
trading as Infocus Wealth Management




03

Simmons
Livingstone
Associates
N & J W SMSF Pty Ltd ATF N & J W SUPER FUND Simmons Livingstone & Associates
52 Harding Boulevard PO Box 806
MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207 Oxenford QLD 4210

Telephone: 07 5561 8800
Facsimile: 07 5561 8700
Email: admin@simmonslivingstone.com.au

TAX INVOICE

Tax Invoice Number : 73458000794
Date: 12 February 2021
Description Amount
e  Administration and Transacting of SMSF $1,363.64
¢« GST $136.36
Total Amount Due: (includes GST) $1,500.00
Terms : 7 days
<
Please detach and return Infocus Securities Australia Pty Ltd Account: N & J W SMSF Pty Ltd ATF N & J W
with your payment or Credit PO Box 806 PE ID: SUPER FUND
Card authority to : Oxenford QLD 4210 Invoice: 801351
Due Date: 73458000794
Adviser; 19 February 2021
Amount Due: Thomas Graham
$1,500.00

If paid by Credit Card, a 1.5% surcharge will apply and the invoice value will become $1,522.50 (inc GST).
O Charge $1,522.50 to my O MasterCard 0O VISA

et 0000 0000 0000 oooo

Cardholder Name :

Expiry Date : / Signature of Cardholder :

Other Payment Methods:

Direct Credit:

Account Name: Infocus Securities Australia Pty Ltd
Westpac BSB: 034-676

Account Number: 279166

Reference: Please include ID: 6013510794.

(Please email accounts@infocus.com.au on the day you send your payment via direct credit to enable Infocus to correctly receipt the payment).
Cheque: Please make cheque payable to Infocus Securities Austratia Pty Ltd

Office Use Only Infocus Securities Australia Pty Ltd
Authority Number: ABN 47 097 797 049 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence No. 236523
Date Receipted: trading as Infocus Wealth Management




N & J W SMSF Pty Ltd ATF N &

J W SUPER FUND Simmons /
52 Harding Boulevard Livingstone
MT WARREN PARK 4207 Associates
Simmons Livingstone & Associates
PO Box 806
Oxenford QLD 4210
Telephone: 07 5561 8800
Facsimile: 07 5561 8700
Email: admin@simmonslivingstone.com.au
Tax Invoice Number : 73458000949
| Date: 14 June 2021
Description Amount
0 Ongoing Financial Planning Services $1,363.64
0o GST $136.36
Total Amount Due: (includes GST) $1,500.00
Terms : 7 days
<
Please detach and return  Infocus Securities Australia Pty Ltd with Account: Mr N & Mrs J Williamson
your payment or PO Box 806 PE ID: 581442
Credit Card authority to : Oxenford QLD 4210 Invoice: 73458000949
Due Date: 21 June 2021
Adviser: Thomas Graham
Amount Due: $1,500.00

If paid by Credit Card, a 1.5% surcharge will apply and the invoice value will
become
O Charge $1,522.50 tomy O MasterCard O VISA $1,522.50 (inc GST).

«uno: QOO0 OOO0O OOOO QOoOdd

Cardholder Name :
Ider :

Expiry Date : /




N & J W Super Fund
Summary of Quantity Surveyor Report
30 Burnet Circuit, Barina

Year Claim Closing WDV

20125.25
2020 3135.62 16993.63
2021  4205.71 12787.92
2022 3013.98 9773.94
2023 2198.9 7575.04
2024 1632.29 5942.75
2025 1231.57 4711.18
2026 943.13 3768.05
2027 731.86 3036.19
2028 574.48 2461.71
2029 45541 2006.3
2030 364.03 1642.27
2031 293.03 1349.24
2032 237.26 1111.98
2033 193.04 918.94
2034 157.71 761.23
2035 129.3 631.93
2036 106.32 525.61
2037 87.66 437.95
2038 72.43 365.52
2039 59.98 305.54
2040 49.76 255.78
2041 41.35 214.43
2042 34.43 180
2043 28.7 151.3
2044 23.96 127.34
2045 20.04 107.3
2046 16.78 90.52
2047 14.07 76.45
2048 11.81 64.64
2049 9.93 54.71
2050 8.35 46.36
2051 7.04 39.32
2052 5.94 33.38
2053 5.01 28.37
2054 4.24 24.13
2055 3.59 20.54
2056 3.04 17.5
2057 2.58 14.92
2058 2.19 12.73
2059 1.86 10.87

2060 10.87 0

Total Cost

- Plant & Equipment

W\



W

Capital Works & Tax Depreciation Financial Year Summary:

Total Depreciation
Deduction

$8,030.78
$11,177.02
$9,985.29
$9,170.21
$8,603.60
$8,202.88
$7.914.45
$7,703.17
$7,545.79
$7,426.72
$7,335.34
$7,264.34
$7,208.57
$7.164.35
$7,129.02
$7,100.61
$7,077.63
$7,058.97
$7,043.75
$7,031.29
$7,021.07
$7,012.67
$7,005.74
$7,000.01
$6,995.28
$6,991.35
$6,988.09
$6,985.38
$6,983.12
$6,981.24
$6,979.67
$6,978.35
$6,977.25
$6,976.33
$6,975.55
$6,974.90
$6,974.35
$6,973.89
$6,973.50
$6,973.17
$2,087.04

Capital Works & Tax Depreciation Financial Year Summary
. . Capital Allowances | Depreciable Items
Financial Year .
(Div. 43) (Div. 40)
2019 /2020 $4,895.16 $3,135.62
2020/ 2021 $6,971.31 $4,205.71
2021 /2022 $6,971.31 $3,013.98
2022 /2023 $6,971.31 $2,198.90
2023 /2024 $6,971.31 $1,632.29
2024 /2025 $6,971.31 $1,231.57
2025 /2026 $6,971.31 $943.13
2026 /2027 $6,971.31 $731.86
2027 /2028 $6,971.31 $574.48
2028 /2029 $6,971.31 $455.41
2029 /2030 $6,971.31 $364.03
2030 /2031 $6,971.31 $293.03
2031 /2032 $6,971.31 $237.26
2032 /2033 $6,971.31 $193.04
2033 /2034 $6,971.31 $157.71
2034 /2035 $6,971.31 $129.30
2035 /2036 $6,971.31 $106.32
2036 /2037 $6,971.31 $87.66
2037 /2038 $6,971.31 $72.43
2038 /2039 $6,971.31 $59.98
2039 /2040 $6,971.31 $49.76
2040 / 2041 $6,971.31 $41.35
204172042 $6,971.31 $34.43
2042 /2043 $6,971.31 $28.70
2043 /2044 $6,971.31 $23.96
2044 / 2045 $6,971.31 $20.04
2045 / 2046 $6,971.31 $16.78
2046 / 2047 $6,971.31 $14.07
2047 /2048 $6,971.31 $11.81
2048 /2049 $6,971.31 $9.93
2049 / 2050 $6,971.31 $8.35
2050 / 2051 $6,971.31 $7.04
2051 /2052 $6,971.31 $5.94
2052 /2053 $6,971.31 $5.01
2053 /2054 $6,971.31 $4.24
2054 / 2055 $6,971.31 $3.59
2055/ 2056 $6,971.31 $3.04
2056 /2057 $6,971.31 $2.58
2057 /2058 $6,971.31 $2.19
2058 /2059 $6,971.31 $1.86
2059 / 2060 $2,076.16 $10.89
Total $278,852.51 $20,129.25

$298,981.76

Cumulative Total

$8,030.78
$19,207.80
$29,193.09
$38,363.30
$46,966.90
$55,169.78
$63,084.23
$70,787.40
$78,333.20
$85,759.92
$93,095.26
$100,359.60
$107,568.17
$114,732.52
$121,861.55
$128,962.16
$136,039.79
$143,098.76
$150,142.51
$157,173.80
$164,194.87
$171,207.54
$178,213.28
$185,213.29
$192,208.57
$199,199.92
$206,188.01
$213,173.39
$220,156.51
$227,137.75
$234,117.41
$241,095.77
$248,073.02
$255,049.34
$262,024.90
$268,999.80
$275,974.15
$282,948.04
$289,921.54
$296,894.71
$298,981.76

TAX DEPRECIATION & CAPITAL WORKS ALLOWANCE REPORT



Simmons Livingstone Associates

11- |
AB.N. 45 163 871 958
PO Box 806, Oxenford 4210 Queensland
Tele 07 5561 8800 | Fax 07 5561 8700
simmonslivingstone.com.au

Audit Shield Service

N & ] W Super Fund
52 Harding Bvd
MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207

Tax Receipt
TAI-21138234

Ref: WILLSS1
18 February 2021
[DEFT Ref No: 40425121138234

T

Details
Expiry Date: 31 October 2021 at 4p.m.
Level of Cover: $ 10,000.00

Turnover Category: Self-Managed Super Fund

Payment

Fee for Audit Shield service participation:
GST Added:

Amount (ex surcharge):

Payment Surcharge:

Total Paid Amount:

Paid Date:

* Participation in the Audit Shield service is active the next business day upon receipt of payment.

Name of Entities / Individuals to be covered:
N & J W Super Fund

$290.91
$29.09
$320.00
$0.00
$320.00

*2 November 2020

Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation.




N & J W Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

13-\

S.mmans
Livingstony
Associates

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Property Expenses - Council Rates (41960)
B ircuit, B

28/07/2020 BPAY TO SUNSHINE COAST REGIONAL 977.75 ‘ 3 ‘L 977.75 DR
COU BP

19/01/2021 BPAY TO SUNSHINE COAST REGIONAL 1,012.75 \3 . b 1,990.50 DR
COU BP A _ —

1,990.50 1,990.50 DR
Total Debits: 1,990.50

Total Credits:

2214872021

11:52:58

0.00



CUSTOMER ENQUIRIES \B W
Phone: (07) 5475 7542

Email: rates @ sunshinecoast.gld.gov.au

Live Chat via our webhsite

ABN 37 876 973 913

\J\U Sunshine Coast.
/ COUNCIL

"HALF YEARLY, RATE NOTICE FOR PERIOD!
1 July 2020 to 31 December 2020

ISSUE DATE 21 July 2020

- 0462200 o | PROPERTY NO. 258027

b T AR et VALUATION $85,000

gz%‘f«%’o’?&g%%%w PTYLTDTTE PAYMENT REFERENGE NO. 101537685

MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207 DUE DATE FOR PAYMENT 21 August 2020
| NET AMOUNT PAYABLE $977.75

30 Burnet Cot BARINGA QLD 4551
Lot 800 SP 209781

PROPERTY LOCATION:
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

UNITS  RATE CHARGED, AMOUNT

| RATES/AND CHARGES

ff:

General Rate - Category 16 Minimum Rate 762.00
COVID-19 Rate Concession : = 36.00-
Waste Bin - 240 Litre 1 % $309.10 x.5= 154.55
Heritage Levy 1 % $13.00 X.5= 6.50
Environment Levy 1 X $76.00 X.5= 38.00
Transport Levy 1 x $44.00 X.5 = 22.00
State Emergency Management Levy: Class E Group 02 1 x $110.60 X.5= 585,30
Beerwah & Dist Rural Fire Charge seubiliX __$2500 x.5= 12.50
TOTAL: $1 015.85
Discount - (only if paid by 21 August 2020): $38.10-
Net amount Payabie: $977.75

o

Have you been affected by COVID-197? Council is offering flexible payment arrangements, please email E

rates@sunshinecoast.qid.gov.au for further information. §

| PAYMENT OPTIONS

PROPERTY NO, GROSS DISCOUNT NET AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
258027 1,015.85 38.10- 977.75 21 August 2020
N & J W PROPERTY PTY LTD TTE
_ Pay in Persan ot any 1 Pay using your
: 3 Biller Code: 18259 gﬁﬁ}ag bost Dt Gredt S l smartphone ¢
Ref: 101537685 — P‘ﬁ aceeped Download the Sniip !
App and scan the ?

UAHHMRNATE R

‘214 101637685

: code 1o pay now,
Telephone & internet Banking ~ BPAY® N L
Contact your bank or finangial instlution f& moke
this paymant from your cheque, sivings, debil,
credit card or transustion aecount, Mors info!

v bpay.com,me

=

Crondid fard by Pt

Plone 13 15 F and forles the pompta
Bil'pay Code 0214

Ref 1 01563 7686
MaginCaril & Visa aceupted

lnternot
G to gswrsirsh neroast.oid.ooval, slek on
Py and fppyy' and felkay the prompls

I o viishs by pay. yone rales
Ly it dett please contast
tensned 400 futhar informatos.

0wt 10153 7685
AN MastuCand &V atvepted

%)



¥

| CUSTOMER ENQUIRIES \'5 . 5
b Phone: (07) 5475 7542

‘ /Sunsrﬁne Cgagﬁm Email; rates @sunshinecoast.qld.gov.au

Live Chat via our website

{ COUNCIL ABN 37 876 973 913
1 January 2021 to 30 June 2021

Z - ISSUE DATE 19 January 2021
e w4 PROPERTY NO.

% by AR g gy VALUATION 258&%&7@
E g‘a&%g’o'l’gg%%’gv PTYLTDTTE PAYMENT REFERENCE NO. 101537685
o MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207 DUE DATE FOR PAYMENT 19 February 2021
= nemavountieavasie | [IIIIEEE
E PROPERTY LOCATION; 30 Burnet Cct BARINGA QLD 4551

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION: | ot 800 SP 299781

General Rate - Category 18 Minimum Rate = 762.00
Waste Bin - 240 Litre 1 x $309.10 X.5 = 154.58
Heritage Levy 1 x $13.00 X.5= 8.50
Environment Levy 1x $76.00 X5= 38.00
Transport Levy 1 x $44.00 X5= 22.00
State Emergency Management Levy: Class E Group 02 1% $110.60 X5 = 55.30
Beerwah & Dist Rural Fire Charge 1% $25.00 X5= 12.50

TOTAL: $1,050.85

Discount - {only if paid by 19 February 2021): £38.10.

Net amount Payable: $1,012.75

Have you been affected by COVID-19? Council is offering flexible payment arrangements,
please email rates@sunshinecoast.qld.gov.au for further information,

PAYABLE DUE DATE

UNT

PROPERTY NO. “Gross T piscount ET AN

258027 1.050.88 38.10- 1,012.75 19 February 2021
N & J W PROPERTY PTY LTD TTE
. >N Post Pay in Persen at gty M Pay using your
-m 1 |Biller Code: 18259 A\ "/ Billpay Post Offics. Credht Gaidl smartphone
N [Ref: 101537685 — ¢ ol accepted, Downioad the Sniip
IPAYE I g 81 App and scan the
- < | JATOEONMOIERR  cosotopasrow
Telephone & Intsmet Banking ~ Bray® i ! 4 HE ~
Contact your bank of financial Mstiution to make *2t4 101537685 X :
iz piyment from yaur chaque, savinns, debl,
credit card or ansiclion ascolnt, Moro info;
LCOM {iredid Card by Phang ntereet
ettt Phong 13 16 36 and folow the propls (30 to vewrsunsninguast gi. oo, ¢k on

Biltpay Code: 0214 .. Payand Aupy end otk the promnls

i you wish to Ok tales
m} disect m«."‘é‘?{gw bl ﬁ Ret: 1 0153 7688 Rof, 10153 7686
Counnd for furtmy minnraton, pasterDard s accented NasterChed & Vi aveented
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e, RentCover.com.au
RentCover Elkington Bishop Molineaux Insurance Brokers Pty Ltd
AFSLN 246986 ABN 31 009 179 640
PO Box 879, Hawthorn VIC 3122 P 1800 661 662 F 1300 794 773
E enquiries@rentcover.com.au
N & J W Property Pty Ltd
C/- Oliver Hume RE Group (QId) Pty Ltd
PO Box 1447
BROADBEACH QLD 4218
Invoice Date : 03.08.2020 Premium 1,094.40
Client Number : EBM RCP NA205
Stamp Duty 108.34
Invoice Ref : 13874641  Cover No : 1371893/001
Class : RentCover Platinum
Admin Fee 53.68
Placement : Various Insurers
with/by
SubTotal Excl. GST 1,256.42
GST Total 114,81
Period : 18.10.2020 to 18.10.2021 | Total Amount $ i 1371 B
b e P e M T
Agent Name : Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (Qld) Pty Ltd
TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION
** RENEWAL **
INSURED
N & J W Property Pty Ltd
PROPERTY INSURED
30 Burnet Circuit CALOUNDRA
----- cut here cut here -——--

Client Number

Invoice

No

Agent Name

PAYMENT OPTIONS (our credit terms are 30 days)

: EBM RCP NA205
: 13874641 Cover No : 1371893/001

: Oliver Hume Real Estate Group (QId) Pty Ltd

B

PAY | |

Biller Code:

Reference:

20362
4027 4330 1479 20893

Client Name : N & I W Property Pty Ltd
Brief Description: 30 Burnet Circuit CALOUNDRA
Agent Code : OHO1/0HO1

“Total Amount $ 13123 ‘

Cheque or Money Order  : Payable to EBM Insurance Brokers (please return with this remittance slip)

o

MACQUARE

BANK

DEer T

PAYMENT SYSTEMS

|_bilipay |

JNERNERIT AR

*498 402743 30147920893




RentCover

\b-V/

40820

N & J W Property Pty Litd
C/- Oliver Hume RE Group (Qld) Pty Ltd
PO Box 1447

BROADBEACH QLD 4218

Various Insurers

VST -ER» AN CE

RentCover Platinum

Policy No : 34-PL20146-HHH

From: 18th October 2020
To : 18th October 2021  at 4.00pm Local Time

Our Ref : EBM RCP NA205 1371893/001

COVERSUMMARY BRI g i iR o

This summary is nota-pe hcfy doctirnetit. and:is

nly an.outline:of: * ithe cove

RENTCOVER SECTION:
BUILDING & CONTENTIS SECTION:

Broker Fee
Total Premium

INSURED DETAILS:

INSURED : N & J W Property Pty Ltd

SITUATION : 30 Burnet Circuit CALOUNDRA
POSTCODE : 4551
DWELLINGS : 1
CONSTRUCTION: Brick
YEAR BUILT : 2019

MORTGAGEE

243.20
1,068.98
59.05
1,371.23

: Perpetual Corporate Trust Limited

RENTCOVER SECTION:

POLICY DETAILS



COVER SUMMARY | N & W Property

Pageti 2 (EBMURCP NA20S 13T1893/000)

For full details of cover, please refer to the PDS and Policy Wording

Section 1 : Cover for your Premises and Contents (Fixtures & Fittings)
- Tenant and Accidental Damage

Sum Insured: $ 65,000
Excesses : Section 1
Malicious damage by tenant $400 per claim
Theft by tenant $400 per claim
Accidental damage $400 per event
INSURER POLICY NUMBER PROPORTION
RentCover Underwriting Agency 34-AG48632-SRP 100.0000%

HAWTHORN EAST VIC 3123
* SUPPORTING INSURERS

- QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd 100.0000%
82 Pitt Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

BUILDING & CONTENTS SECTION:

Section 2 : Cover for your Premises - Insured Events
Sum Insured: $ 341,000
Section 3 : Cover for your Contents - Insured Events
Sum Insured: 3 65,000
Accidental & Maliciocus Damage by Tenant to Not Insured

Non—-Fixed Contents

Excesses : Sections 2 and 3
Earthquake or Tsunami 5250 per event
Cyclone $500 per event
all other claims $200 per event
INSURER POLICY NUMBER PROPORTION
RentCover Underwriting Agency 34-PL20146-HHH 100.0000%

HAWTHORN EAST VIC 3123
* SUPPORTING INSURERS
- QBE Insurance (Australia) Ltd 100.0000%
82 Pitt Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

Section 4 : Cover for Rent and legal Expenses

Sum Insured
Up to $1,500 per week loss of rent



COVER SUMMARY

Section 5

Secticon 6

Excesses
Special
Extension

Special
Notice

Bushfire
Notice

Policy
Wording

Premium Details :

Premium
Stamp Duty
Broker Fee
GST

TOTAL

Legal Expenses
Up to $5,000

Cover for your Legal Liability - Property owners

Limit of Liability
$30,000,000 any one occurrence plus approved legal costs

Cover for your Taxation Audit

Sum Insured

1) Up to 51,000 any one audit

2y Up to $2,000 any one policy period

3) Up to $4,000 in total for all policies you have insured
with us.

Sections 4, 5 and 6
Nil excess applicable

Domestic Workers Compensation included, Western Australia
only, As Per Act and Common Law

Please note that we have placed, renewed or varied this
policy of insurance under an authority given to us by the
Insurers and will therefore be effecting the contract as
agents of the Insurers and not as your agent.

There will be no cover provided under this policy in
respect to any loss or damage arising out of or irn connection
with bush fires for a period of 72 hours from:

- the commencement date of this insurance (if a new policy);
or

- the date any additional covers or increases in sums insured
or loss limits added by endorsements.

OM2178-1118

1,094.40
108.34
53.68
114.81
1,371.23
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'GENERAL ADVICE NOTICE

CLIENT L ' PLACEMENT WITH/BY 040820 |
. Various Insurers i
N & J W Property Pty Ltd '
C/- Oliver Hume RE Group (QId) Pty Ltd |
PO Box 1447
BROADBEACH QLD 4218
Your account is managed by:
UNIT23
Michelle Stone admin@rentcover.com.au

CLASS OF RISK PERIOD OF INSURANCE.
RentCover Platinum From: 18th October 2020

To : 18th October 2021  at 4.00pm Local Time

Policy No : 34-PL20146-HHH Our Ref : EBM RCP NA205 1371893/001/01

‘GENERAL ADVICENOTICE

In respect to this transaction, we have provided general advice only
and not personal advice. In giving this advice we have not taken into
account your personal circumstances, objectives, financial situation or
needs.

Please read the policy documentation, including any Product Disclosure
Statement to ensure the policy satisfies your requirements.

If you have any queries or require a copy of the Product Discleosure
Statement or our Financial Services Guide, please contact your EBM
Account Manager or Representative.
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N & J W Super Fund @ Simmane
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Property Expenses - Interest on Loans (42010)
r ircui i 4 E
22/07/2020  interest 1,297.19 1,297.19 DR
22/08/2020  Interest 1,338.81 2,636.00 DR
22/09/2020  Interest 1,337.90 3,973.90 DR
22/10/2020  Interest 1,292.88 5,266.78 DR
22/11/2020  Interest 1,336.22 6,603.00 DR
22/12/2020  Interest 1,291.98 7,894.98 DR
22/01/2021  Interest 1,333.15 9,228.13 DR
22/02/2021  Interest 1,308.12 10,536.25 DR
22/03/2021  Interest 1,082.27 11,618.52 DR
22/04/2021  Interest 1,180.33 12,798.85 DR
22/05/2021  Interest 1,140.16 13,939.01 DR
22/06/2021  Interest 1,176.31 15,115.32 DR
1511532 15,115.32 DR

Total Debits: 15,115.32
Total Credits: 0.00

2210912021 11:5.0:47



CO

Capital
Elecltrical

Sofar ond Datlao

1300 785 936

Email: admin@capitalelectric.com.au
PO Box 45, Chim Park QLD 4215
A.B.N. 26154391563

Lic. No, 7719

Refridgeration Lic. No. AU 42500

TAX INVOICE

ATTN: To the owner C/O-

Oliver Hume Real Estate

Suite 19C, Level 19, 50 Cavill Avenue,
Surfers Paradise QId 4217

Description of Work

Invoice Date Invoice No
21 Oct 2020 S85149
Reference

30 Burnet Cct

Silver Smoke Compliance Annual Subscription From: 20/11/2020 - To: 20/11/2021

Description Qty Pl:ir:(: GST Amount
Smoke Alarm Compliance Silver 1.00 90.00 10% 90.00
Subtotal: 90.00

GST: 9.00

Total Incl. GST: $99.00

Due Date: 20 Nov 2020

Payment details by Direct Deposit

Bank: BOQ

BSB: 124 199

Account No: 2254 6604

Account Name: Capital Electrical Pty Ltd
Please reference S85149 when making payment

Printed: Wed, 21 Oct 2020 08:00 PM

Kz
PAYMENT ADVICE

TERMS: STRICTLY COD unless account application for alternate terms are pre-approved.

Payment Options: Cash, Cheque, Eftpos & Credit Card {excl. AMEX & Diners).

* All credit card payments incur a 1.5% surcharge.

“ A $35 Late Fee will apply if left unpaid within 7 days of invoice date. Capital Electrical Data & Solar Pty reserves the
right to pursue legal debt collect on invoices unpaid after 14 days of the invoice date.

*If this occurs a fee of 30% of invoice total will be payable for costs incurred

*All additional fees, solicitor charges, commissions & associated costs will be the responsibility of the client for collection
of unpaid accounts,

*All materials, labour & workmanship provided remain the sole property of Capital Electrical Data & Solar Ply Ltd until
the involice Is paid in full. Upon payment being cleared into our account possession & ownership will then pass on g:_ !h?
ient.

Page: 1
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N & J W Super Fund @ simanns
General Ledger © Assuciates
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Property Expenses - Water Rates {42150)
Buri ireui i BURNE L-
18/08/2020 BPAY TO UNITYWATER BP 259.36 ‘ b' 259.36 DR
30/06/2021 T/up real estate agent summary 783.73 )_ | 1,043.09 DR
1,043.09 1,043.09 DR

Total Debits: 1,043.09
Total Credits: 0.00

4210912021 11:55:18
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WATER AND SEWERAGE
1300 086 489
v Emergencies and faults 24 Hours, 7 days
Unlt\[\/\/at@f Rccount enquiries 8am-5pm Mon-Fri
Serving you today, G unitywater.com
investing in tomorrow, ABN 89791 717 472
F N
I'lIII""l!ulll"l'l"l"‘l"ll"" Account number 99940005
| Payment reference 0993 4000 54
N & J W Property Pty Lid as TTE
52 Harding Bvd Preperty 30 Burnet Cct, BARINGA, QLD
MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207 I
\ 7
' N
Bill number 7120410435
Billing period 14 Mar 2020
94 days to 15 jun 2020
Issue date ~ 18jun2020
Apprcxcmate date 7 Sep 2020
. of next meter reading )

Your account activity

Your last bill Payments/ Balance New charges
adjustments
$255.17 $255.17 $0.00 $259.36

__No interest charges will apply ta overdue amounts on bills issued during the 6-month peried starting 2 April 2020

Compare your average daily usage over time Compare your current daily usage with others in the Umtywater region
Litres Litres
OO —— . — bl - T e - S
1000 210 Your household -
400 D . 80 0 728 & _*_ 5 @ average dag[v
| | '} AT <
BO0 ~ = 600 546 -j_... F :t | usage: 149 litres
200 - apy- FRO TR TSI mEmme 40 364 ¥ j_ ‘M j_ ¥ o _‘t i Average daily
' t ﬁ. i‘ t water usage for
100 ---80. . 200182 I Unitywater region
0 1 ¥ i ' 4 ¢ =182 litres ]
. A o per da
Dec1s Mar20 Jun20 1 person 2 3 4 S5people Fe\tre;r)qlrzson‘\o%eths v

Extra time to pay and no interest

We're helping our customers by providing an extra 30 days to pay their bill
and we won't charge interest on overdue amounts on bills issued for 6 months.*
You don’t have to do anything - it's automatically applied to this bill.

*Starts 2 April 2020. For more information, visit unitywater.com/customer-relief

EaS\/ Wa\/S tO pa\/ For other payment options - see over
= mug BpAY" ; Direct Debit SmoothPay

L4 Biller Code: 130393 Login ta My Account at

y unitywater.com to set up Smoaoth ou't your bill pavmgnts across
Ref: 0999 4000 54_ R automatic payments from your the year with regular fortnightly or
Contact your bank or ﬁnancta‘l mstctut.lan bank account or credit card or monthly payments, interest free.
to pay from your cheque, savings, debit, call us for assistance. Find out more at
credit card or transaction account. unitywater.com/smoothpay

Find out more at bpay.com.au
“ Registered to BPAY Pty Ltd ABN 63 079 137 518

2ULESS_12SUWOR_Email_495:00239R004R800/4
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1300 086 489
Account enquiries 8am-5pm Mon-Fri
' H . s 2 3
Water meter details 1 wiolitre (k) = 1000 titres (1) Important information
Meter D Previous Previous Current Cutrent Usage No.of  Average ;
read date  reading  read date reading {kL days dai Payment assistance
R o ) fkt) =~ usage (ﬁ if you are having difficulty
UT1B13862W 13 Mar 20 53 15 Jun 20 &7 14 9% 1489 paying, please call Unitywater
Total water usage 14 94 148.8 SxdUOR SOV TeCeueiVolUs

bill and before its due date

to distuss how we can help.

Activity since last bill : .
Changing contact details

Last bill $255,1 ;
: $255.17 Login to My Account at

Payments / adjustments unitywater.com for quick

6 May 2020 CBA BPAY BPAY 06/05/2020 -%255.17 easy changes online 24/7 o

Account balance s0.00 @ | call us during business hours,
Pensioners

Water and Sewerage Charges if you own and live at your

Lot 80O Plan SP299781 Instaliation ID 223164310032 property and have an eligible
concession card, you may

State Bulk Water Price Period kL/day xDays x Price/kL apply for a pensioner rebate.

State Govt Bulk Water 16 Mar 20to 15 Jun 20 0.1489 54 $2.953 $41.34 Please call Unitywater or fill

This is how much Unitywater pays to purchase water from the State Government, and is passed on to customers at cost. sut our easy online form at

Unitywater {local government distributor-retailer price) unitywater.com/pensioner

Credit card payments

Variable Usage Charges Period kL/day xDays xPrice/ki Only MasterCard and Visa
Water up to 822 L/day 14 Mar 20 to 15 Jun 20 0.7489 94 %0.667 $9.34 are accepted. A credit card
Fixed Access Charges Period xNo. xDays xPrice/day surcharge may apply to
Water Access 20mm 14 Mar 20 to 15 jun 20 1 =18 $0.718 $67.49 your payment. Learn mare at
Sewerape Access 14 Mar 20 to 15 Jun 20 54 21502 $1561.19 unitywater.com/creditcard
Water subtotal $118.17 interest on sverdue amounts
o V Rwiarage:subtotal B161.19 No interest will apply to averdue
New water and sewerage charges ' 425936 @ | amounts on bills issued during
the 6-month period starting
Total Due=Q) + @ 255,36 2 Aprit 2020. Find out more at:

unitywater.com/ customer-relief

Water efficiency
For water efficiency tips, visit
unitywater.com/water-tips

interpreter service 13 14 50

SEWEFRR. WEOL 131450
G A ey s 10 14 50 @ e el
Iuhi byt vln g mgon, sin grise 13 14 50
Sl S A 1S 14 50 g M apaE 4 4 g
Ciesndo pocesite un intérprote Hamwe al 13 14 50

Privacy pelicy

We've updated our privacy
policy 50 that we can deliver
improved services with
trusted partners. Visit
unitywater.com/ privacy

International calls
+ 617 5431 8333

More payment options
Creditkcard by Pf:‘ﬁﬂs or 02“"9 FEGEL] In person, by phone or online Account number 99940005
i3 To make a one-off credit car billpay | Billpay Code: 4028

{Visa or MasterCard only} payment cail 2ApaY Ref?oggg 4000 54 Payment reference 0999 4000 54

1300 047 763 or go to unitywater.com. .
; Pay in person at any post Total due $259.36
A credit card surcharge may apply. office, call 13 18 16, or go to I

Ref: 0999 4000 54 posthilipay.com.au Due date 17 Aug 2020
\ Cheques by mail

LU T

payable to: Unitywater, Locked Bag 2,

*4028 0998400054 00025936
Maroochydore BC QLD 4558 Page 2 of 2



|
WATER AND SEWERAGE
A YOUR BILL

1300 086 489
. Emergencies and faults 24 Hours, 7 days
Unlt\/\/\fater Account enquiries 8am-5pm Mon-Fri
Serving you today, unitywater.com
investing in tomorrow. ABN 89 791 717 472
— \
' A t b 40005
LI ) e e | R e |
| Payment reference 0989 4000 54
N & J W Property Pty Ltd as TTE .
52 Harding Bvd | Property 30 Burnet Cct, BARINGA, QLD
MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207 ! _
2 id o sl Do WO TRt it i L ._“
Bill number 7121087218
Billing period 10 Sep 2020
96 days to 14 Dec 2020
Issue date 16 Dec 2020
Approximate date 12 Mar 2021
& of next meter reading

% - e

 Total due 266.17 |

Your last bill Payments/ ] Balance New charges
adjustments e ———— _
1| B
$243.55 $243.55 $0.00 $266.17 . Duedate 19 Feb 2021 E"i

= - VR LT (T RS AERSINS MRS T A

Na interest charges will apply to overdue amounts on bilis issued during 12-month period ending 31 March 2021

Compare your average daily usage over time Compare your current daily usage with our regional target of 150 litres
Litres Litres
500 ----m-mmme e
1000 40 Your household's
400 —--mrmemmm e e 800 500 7:0 | average daily
0 TS A EA T S usage: 146 litres
600 450 ¢ § '
0 o e T o .. TEIEE Reen. e Unitywater regiona
152 149 146 4o - 309_ b _?. s B j_ 1 Z -,f. 2 > average = 178 litres
100 ---80---. D T T - 200 ~~_'1;59_ - f_ i __*_ i jﬂ_ —— ;._*_..: . w per person per day
Y 0 t t t t 1 Target - 150 litres
Dec19 Mar20 Jun20 Sep20 Dec20 1 person 2 3 4 5 people per person per day

Noel knows a half flush
saves twice the water

As we head into the warmer months, we can all make smali
changes to save water and stay H20K!

For more water saving tips, visit unitywater.com/legends
EaS\[ Wa\/S tO pa\/ For other payment options - see over
= Bray* Direct Debit SmoothPay

i . Login to My Account at
n Bllier COde‘J 30:23 e unitywater.com to set up Smooth out your bill payments across
Ref: 0999 4000 S automatic payments from your the year with regular fortnightly or
Contact your bank or ﬁnancn;l mstututﬂlon bank account or credit card or monthly payments, interest free.
to pay from your cheque, savings, debit, call us for assistance., Find out more at
credit card or transaction account. unitywater.com/smoothpay

Find out more at bpay.com.au
# Registered to BPAY Pty Ltd ABN 69 079 137 518

211855_128UWO02_Email_688/002224/006679
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OVERDUE NOTICE

) @ 1300086 489
Emergencies and faults 24 Hours, 7 days
. N Account enquiries 8am-~5pm Mon-Fri
Unft\/\/\/atef’ Q unitywater.com 89791717 472
Serving you today,

investing in tomorrow. Account number 99940005

Payment reference 0999 4000 54

AL T ey e Issue date 7 Jun 2021

gz&Himg%’\%”y Pty Ltdas TTE Property 30 Burnet Cct, BARINGA,

MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207 QLD
' Lot 800 Plan SP299781

Account balance $2714.01

Overdue amount $274.01

OVERDUE NOTICE Please pay immediately

UNPAID WATER AND SEWERAGE

Our records indicate we did not receive payment of your bill by the due date. If you have paid this bill
since the due date or made a payment arrangement with us, thank you and please disregard this
notice.

We're here to help and have several convenient options available which can assist you in making
payment.

We also understand that customers may need further support. If this sounds like you, please contact
our Payment Team Specialists in Maroochydore on 1300 086 489 and we can provide a variety of
flexible and compassionate payment options to suit your needs.

In April, we changed back to our normal 30 days to pay all bills.
To continue helping you, we've extended no interest charges on overdue amounts
until 30 June 2021. Find out more at unitywater.com/customer-care

EaS\[ Wa\IS tO pa\/ For other payment options - see over

. BPAY ELOCKBOX s , )

: Bilier Code: 130393 Make fast, secure EFT payments directly Q It's faster and easier
Ref: 0999 4000 54 frem your bank account to ours. Simply online at My Account
Contact your bank or financial institution to set up Unitywater as a new payee in your Pav vour bil
pay from your cheque, savings, debit, credit online banking using these details: v Payyourbill
card or transaction account. Account Name: Unitywater &’ Checkyour balance
More info: bpay.com.au BSB: 066-765 &7 Getacopy of your bill
‘T Registered to BPAY Pty Ltd ABN 69079 137 518 Account Number: 99940005 Goto unitvwater,com

Go to unitywater.com/elockbox \ Y,
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30.06.20

01.07.20

01.07.20

08.07.20

15.07.20

22.07.20

28.07.20

31.07.20

31.07.20

10.08.20

18.08.20

24.08.20

statement no. 5

from 30 Jun 20 to 31 Dec 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542

AFSL 237502

038

422190

N & J WSMSF PTY LTD
52 HARDING BOULEVARD
MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207

account name N & J W SMSF PTY LTD ATF
N & J W SUPER FUND
account no. 966504045

1

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $33 ) 398 . 56

as at 31 Dec 20

transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 33,002.60
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 366.45 33,369.05
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2725224160 108.30 33,477.35
Direct debit Infocus Infocus S 125.00 33,352.35
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 920.25 34,272.60
Direct debit Origin MMS 44295748-400057358 1,637.09 32,635.51
BPAY BPAY TO SUNSHINE COAST REGIONAL COU 977.75 31,657.76
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 1.43 31,659.19
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 920.25 32,579.44
l?iiegt dft.’i?_,. . Infocus_lffoi::us - - ) 125_(-)0;7‘_%_ 32,454 .44
BPAY ~ BPAYTOUNITYWATER 259.36 - 32,195.08
Direct debit Origin MMS 44561279-400057358 1,637.09 30,557.99

how to make a transaction

online

Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

by phone

Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

deposits using BPay

From another bank

n
; Biller code: 667022
Ref: 966 504 045

transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:

BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 966504045

A36E6  WAH70

continued on next

422190
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31.08.20

31.08.20

08.09.20

15.09.20

22.09.20

30.09.20

30.09.20

07.10.20

07.10.20

08.10.20

09.10.20

09.10.20

16.10.20

22.10.20

27.10.20

02.11.20

02.11.20

10.11.20

16.11.20

23.11.20

30.11.20

08.12.20

15.12.20

22.12.20

30.12.20

statement no. 5
from 30 Jun 20 to 31 Dec 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name N & J W SMSF PTY LTD ATF
N &J W SUPER FUND
account no. 966504045

v

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance

Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 1.29 30,559.28
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 469.27 31,028.55
Direct debit Infocus Infocus 125.00 30,903.55
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 1,216.75 32,120.30
Direct debit Origin MMS 44810533-400057358 1,637.09 30,483.21
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 1.23 30,484.44
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnat Circuit 676.70 31,161.14
BPAY BPAY TO AUSTRALIAN SECURITIES & INV 55.00 31,106.14
Funds transfer SLA022735 220.00 30,886.14
Direct debit Infocus Infocus ) 125.00 30,761.14
Funds transfer SLA INVOICE 023034 220.00 30,541.14
BPAY BPAY TO AUSTRALIAN SECURITIES & INV 273.00 30,268.14
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 576.92 30,845.06
Direct debit Origin MMS 45075050-400057358 1,637.09 29,207.97
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2808100956 1,772.50 30,98047
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 1,388.73 32,369.20
BPAY BPAY TO AUDIT SHIELD 320.00 32,049.20
Direct debit Infocus Infocus 125.00 31,924.20
Deposit Oliver Hume F\_’elaI_IEBurnet Circuit 920.25 32,844.45
Direct debit Origin MMS 45349755-400057358 1,637.09 31,207.36
Depasit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit - 271124 33,918.60
Direct debit Infocus Infocus 125.00 33,793.60
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 754.11 34,547.71
Direct debit Origin MMS 45637795-400057358 1,637.09 32,910.62
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 487.94 33,398.56

continued on next
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statement no. 5
from 30 Jun 20 to 31 Dec 20

MACQUARIE
Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310
account name N & J W SMSF PTY LTD ATF
N & J W SUPER FUND
account no. 966504045
transaction description debits credits balance
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 DEC 20 12,897.65 13,293.61 33,398.56

* Stepped interest rates for the period 1 July to 30 September: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.05%
balances $5,000.00 and above earned 0.05% pa (92 days); 1 October to 31 December: balances $0.00 to
$4,999.99 earned 0.00% balances $5,000.00 and above earned 0.00% pa (32 days)

continued on next
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MACQUARIE

statement no. 5
from 30 Jun 20 to 31 Dec 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name N & J W SMSF PTY LTD ATF
N & J W SUPER FUND
account no. 966504045

We offer several options that allow you to make payments and view
transactions free of charge

Electronic funds transfers up to $20,000 a day using online banking.
Increase your limit to $100,000 temporarily or nominate an account for unlimited transfers by contacting us.
BPAY payments (subject to BPAY biller code limits) free of charge via online and mobile banking.

Make the switch to free online statements by updating your preference online.

About your account
Interest is calculated on daily balances and paid monthly. The interest rate is variable and may change at any time without prior
notice.

If you have a complaint about our service, or you'd like more information about your account including fees and charges,
mistaken payments or unauthorised transactions, please read the terms and conditions for your account or contact us.

Protect your account

Please check each entry on this statement. If you think there is an error or unauthorised transaction, please contact us right
away.

If you have new contact details, please contact us to update them.

This statement should be kept in a safe place at all times. Please read the Product Information Statement for more details about
keeping your account secure.

Access to and sharing your data

We may provide access to or share an electronic copy of your data (account details, balance, transaction history and personal
information) with other parties at your or your Financial Services Professional's request. This includes people who work with or
for your Financial Services Professional such as accountants, consuitants, technology platform owner/operators and others,
some of whom may not be in Australia.

Please refer to the current offer document for more information and speak with your Financial Services Professional if you have
questions about how your data may be used, disclosed and/or protected.

Visit our Help Centre

e Here you'll find answers to common questions about your account. For more information, please visit help.macquarie.com

Download the Macquarie Mobile Banking app

¢ The Macquarie Mobile Banking app makes managing your money simple and convenient.

GET ITON

Google Play

.’ Download on the
The Apple logo is a trademark of Apple Inc, registered in the U.S. and other countries.
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. Google Logo is a trademark of Googie LLC.

422190
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31.12.20

08.01.21

13.01.21

13.01.21

13.01.21

15.01.21

19.01.21

22.01.21

29.01.21

08.02.21

15.02.21

15.02.21

statement no. 6
from 31 Dec 20 to 30 Jun 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

038 420491

N & J WSMSF PTY LTD
52 HARDING BOULEVARD
MOUNT WARREN PARK QLD 4207

account name N & J W SMSF PTY LTD ATF
N & J W SUPER FUND
account no. 966504045

\’\’g

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
WWW . macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $22 ,40948

as at 30 Jun 21

transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANGCE 33,398.56
Direct debit Infocus Infocus 125.00 33,273.56
Deposit PRECISION CH PASCH2101120004060 394.21 33,667.77
Deposit ~ PRECISION CH PASCH2101120004304 ) 529.07 34,196.84
Deposit PRECISION CH PASCH2101120004149 563.16 34,760.00
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 1,132.54 35,892.54
BPAY BPAY TO SUNSHINE COAST REGIONAL COU 1,012.75 34,879.79
Direct debit Origin MMS 45916861-400057358 1,637.09 33,242.70
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 754.11 33,996.81
Direct debit Infocus Infocus B 125.00 33,871.81
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 75411 34,625.92
Funds transfer ADMIN FEE ADVISER 1,500.00 33,125.92

how to make a transaction

online
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

a
by phone Q
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction
transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from ancther bank to this account:
BSB 182 512
ACCOUNT NO. 966504045

A366  WAHTO

deposits using BPay
From another bank

Biller code: 667022
Ref: 966 504 045

continued on next
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15.02.21

22.02.21

23.02.21

26.02.21

04.03.21

15.03.21

15.03.21

15.03.21

22.03.21

31.03.21

31.03.21

15.04.21

16.04.21

16.04.21

16.04.21

20.04.21

22.04.21

30.04.21

17.05.21

24.05.21

31.05.21

16.06.21

21.06.21

22.06.21

30.06.21

statement no. 6

from 31 Dec 20 to 30 Jun 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name N & J W SMSF PTY LTD ATF
N & J W SUPER FUND
account no. 966504045

Ao
\ (o)

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance
Funds transfer SMSF LOAN REPAY 22,000.00 11,125.92
Direct debit Origin MMS 46200423-400057358 1,637.09 9,488.83
Deposit QSUPER LUMP SUMS Q MEMB C08127 19,175.53 28,664.36
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 754.11 29,418.47
Funds transfer SMSF LOAN 9,000.00 20,418.47
peposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 754.11 21,172.58
Funds transfer SLA INVOICE 2,530.00 18,642.58
BPAY BPAY TO AUSTRALIAN TAXATION OFFICE 259.00 18,383.58
Direct debit Origin MMS 46480059-400057358 1,637.09 16,746.49
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 754.11 17,500.60
Funds transfer TAX DEPRECIATION REPORT - INV 4320 242.00 17,258.60
Deposit Qliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 1,132.54 18,391.14
Deposit PRECISION CH PASCH2104150005423 252.70 18,643.84
Depasit PRECISION CH PASCH2104150005534 505.40 19,149.24
Deposit PRECISION CH PASCH2104150005615 631.75 19,780.99
Deposit ATO ATO009000014493538 5,543.22 25,324.21
Direct debit Origin MMS 46782093-400057358 1,637.09 23,687.12
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 754.11 24,441.23
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 754.11 25,195.34
Direct debit Origin MMS 47093224-400057358 1,637.09 23,558.25
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 754,11 24,312.36
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 480.10 24,792.46
Funds transfer 73458000949 - SLG SMSF INVOICES 1,500.00 23,292.46
Direct debit Origin MMS 47385832-400057358 1,637.09 21,655.37
Deposit Oliver Hume Real 30 Burnet Circuit 754.11 22,409.48

continued on next
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statement no. 6 \/\’/\

from 31 Dec 20 to 30 Jun 21

MACQUARIE

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310
account name N & J W SMSF PTY LTD ATF
N & J W SUPER FUND
account no. 966504045
transaction description debits credits balance

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 JUN 21 48,116.29 37,127.21 22,409.48

* Stepped interest rates for the period 1 January to 30 June: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00%
balances $5,000.00 and above earned 0.00%pa (181 days)
annual interest summary 2020/2021
INTEREST PAID 3.95
TOTAL INCOME PAID 3.95

continued on next
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statement no. 6 \/\/(&
from 31 Dec 20 to 30 Jun 21

MACQUARIE

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name N & J W SMSF PTY LTD ATF
N & J W SUPER FUND
account no. 966504045

We offer several options that allow you to make payments and view
transactions free of charge

Electronic funds transfers up to $20,000 a day using online banking.
Increase your limit to $100,000 temporarily or nominate an account for unlimited transfers by contacting us.
BPAY payments (subject to BPAY biller code limits) free of charge via online and mabile banking.

Make the switch to free online statements by updating your preference oniine.

About your account
Interest is calculated on daily balances and paid monthly. The interest rate is variable and may change at any time without prior
notice.

If you have a complaint about our service, or you'd like more information about your account including fees and charges,
mistaken payments or unauthorised transactions, please read the terms and conditions for your account or contact us.

Protect your account

Please check each entry on this statement. If you think there is an error or unauthorised transaction, please contact us right
away.

If you have new contact details, please contact us to update them.

This statement should be kept in a safe place at all times. Please read the Product Information Statement for more details about
keeping your account secure.

Access to and sharing your data

We may provide access to or share an electronic copy of your data (account details, balance, transaction histary and personal
information) with other parties at your or your Financial Services Professional's request. This includes people who work with or
for your Financial Services Professional such as accountants, consultants, technology platform owner/operators and others,
some of whom may not be in Australia.

Please refer to the current offer document for more information and speak with your Financial Services Professional if you have
questions about how your data may be used, disclosed and/or protected.

Visit our Help Centre

e Here you'll find answers to common questions about your account. For more information, please visit help.macquarie.com

Download the Macquarie Mobile Banking app
e The Macquarie Mobile Banking app makes managing your money simple and convenient,

Download on the

GETITON
E> Google Play

' App Store

The Apple logo is a trademark of Apple Inc, registered in the U.S. and other countries.
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. Google Logo is a trademark of Google LLC.
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Comparative Market Analysis
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30 Burnet Circuit Baringa QLD 4551
Prepared on 16th August 2021

Karen Moke
@REALTY

Head Office, Level 11, 50 Cavill Ave
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217

m: 0406 521 370

karenmoke®@atrealty.com.au




(realty

The Proprietor
30 Burnet Circuit
Baringa QLD 4551

16th August 2021
Dear Sir/Madam,

:I'hank you for the opportunity to present a desktop appraisal for your property at 30 Burnet Circuit Baringa
QLD 4551

Careful consideration has been taken to provide you with an appraisal for your property in today’s market
conditions.

To establish a market value, | have carefully considered the premises, size, location, along with current market
conditions and similar properties recently sold or currently on the market.

The report indicates a market value of $525,000 - $545,000 for your property based on comparable
properties. If you were to list your property | would suggest not listing with a price. There is so much
competition you don’t know where the price could range to.

Should you have any questions relating to the information contained within this appraisal, please do not
hesitate to contact me on the details below.

If I can be of any further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact me on the details below. | look forward
to working with you to achieve your real estate goals.

Yours Sincerely,

Karen Moke

@REALTY
karenmoke@atrealty.com.au
m: 0406 521 370

© Copyright 2021 RP Data Pty Ltd trading as CoreLogic Asia Pacific (CoreLogic). All rights reserved.
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Comparables Map: Sales & Listings
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102 Wood Crescent Baringa QLD 4551 1 $520,000

=N
3 2

98 Wood Crescent Baringa QLD 4551 3 2 1 $480,000
18 Newton Place Baringa QLD 4551 3 2 1 $535,000
79 Berry Terrace Baringa QLD 4551 3 3 - $138,000
18 Dorothy Street Baringa QLD 4551 3 2 1 $546,000
43 Baringa Drive Baringa QLD 4551 3 2 1 $536,500
23 Locke Crescent Baringa QLD 4551 3 2 1 $525,000

3 2

5 Harry Street Nirimba QLD 4551 1  $465,000

# This data point was edited by the author of this CMA and has not been verified by CoreLogic
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@ 102 Wood Crescent Baringa QLD 4551 Sold Price $520,000
102 Wocd Crescent, BAKINGA (3 3im 2;::1; g 3 % 2 = 1 188m2 E‘[‘r] gzmz
Year Built 2018 DOM -
- - L T Sold Date  25-Jun-21 Distance 0.16km
~ F . . "—,.-!.'-u. First Listing -
‘- i -J;T =) I-‘ e
] dest LF' L e et Listing -
9 98 Wood Crescent Baringa QLD 4551 Sold Price $480,000
B 38& 2o 1 [ 225m £ 110m2
| ~ Year Built 2018 DOM 5
£ e - - Sold Date  30-May-21 Distance  0.17km
: First Listing $470,000
Last Listing $470,000
e 18 Newton Place Baringa QLD 4551 Sold Price $535,000
B 38 2o 1 [297m? FT7 131m2
I i ' _.‘| Year Built 2018 DOM 12
=i ;;E:, Sold Date 26-Mar-21 Distance 0.49km
== First Listing $545,000
S Last Listing $535,000
Q 79 Berry Terrace Baringa QLD 4551 Sold Price $138,000
: 238 3o - Onsm ET 108m?
Year Built 2020 DOM -
Sold Date  17-Apr-20 Distance 0.77km
First Listing -
Last Listing -
e 18 Dorothy Street Baringa QLD 4551 Sold Price $546,000
- B3B8 2 1 O 242m2 £ 123m2
| = Year Built 2019 DOM 1
Sold Date 30-May-21 Distance 0.8km
|- First Listing $535,000
Last Listing $535,000
DOM = Days on market RS = Recent sale UN = Undisclosed Sale * This data point was edited by the author of this CMA and has not

been verified by CoreLogic

© Copyright 2021 RP Data Pty Ltd trading as CorelLogic Asia Pacific (CoreLogic). All rights reserved.
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Q 43 Barlnga Drive Baringa QLD 4551 sold Price ' $536,500
i B 38 2o 1 L]2om ETJ 117m2
Year Built 2018 DOM 29
Sold Date  22-Jul-21 Distance 0.82km

First Listing Offers Over $519,000

Last Listing Offers Over $519,000

0 23 Locke Crescent Baringa QLD 4551 Sold Price $525,000
B 38 2o 1 ]18sm? E7 92m?
Year Built 2017 DOM -
Sold Date 15-Jun-21 Distance 0.97km
First Listing -
Last Listing -
& 5 Harry Street Nirimba QLD 4551 Sold Price $465,000
, B3l 2o 1 Onzm? ED 127m2
Year Built 2020 DOM -
I l I Sold Date  22-Feb-21 Distance 1.93km
" First Listing -
Last Listing -
DOM = Days on market RS = Recent sale UN = Undisclosed Sale  * This data point was edited by the author of this CMA and has not

been verified by Corelogic

© Copyright 2021 RP Data Pty Ltd trading as CoreLogic Asia Pacific (CoreLogic). All rights reserved.



Comparables Map: Listings
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9 31 Samuel Walker Street Baringa QLD
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4551

Google
* This data point was edited by the author of this CMA and has not been verified by CoreLogic

© Copyright 2021 RP Data Pty Ltd trading as CoreLogic Asia Pacific (CoreLogic). All rights reserved.
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Comparable Listings
o 29 Samuel Walker Street Baringa QLD 4551
— B 38 2 o 1 O]225m? ED niem?2
y . Year Built 2018 DOM 11 days
Listing Date 06-Aug-21 Distance 0.29km
Listing Price Offers From $519,000
= =
9 31 Samuel Walker Street Baringa QLD 4551
R . B 3® 2o 1 e E7 114.77m?
= y - Year Built 2018 DOM 55 days
L Listing Date 23-Jun-21 Distance 0.29km

DOM = Days on market

Listing Price Offers Over $490,000

* This data point was edited by the author of this CMA and has not been verified by Corel.ogic

© Copyright 2021 RP Data Pty Ltd trading as CoreLogic Asia Pacific (CoreLogic). All rights reserved.
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Baringa
Demographic

Eobbie Sattler

Suburb Insights

94

Population Caloundra
West

Baringa
og— g

~71%

§ years population
change o

2.9 years

Average length of
ownership

Banya

Google Map data ©2021 Google

The population of Baringa in 2011 was 319 people. By 2016 the population was 94 showing a population
decline of 70.5% in the area during that time. The predominant age group in Baringa is 50-59 years.
Households in Baringa are primarily single parents and are likely to be repaying $1800 - $2399 per month on
mortgage repayments. In general, people in Baringa work in a managers occupation. In 2011, 63.7% of the
homes in Baringa were owner-occupied compared with 71% in 2016. Currently the median sales price of
houses in the area is $530,000.

HOUSEHOLD STRUCTURE HOUSEHOLD OCCUPANCY HOUSEHOLD INCOME AGE

TYPE % TYPE % TYPE % TYPE %
Childless Couples 29.6 Owns Outright 45.2 15.6-33.8K 355 0-9 10.6
Couples with Children 18.5 Purchaser 25.8 33.8-52K 32.3 10-19 7.4
Single Parents 44.4 Renting 419 52-78K i2.8 20-29 6.4
78-130K 9.7 40-49 13.8
130-182K 29.0 50-59 234

60-69 18.1

70-79 9.6
80-89 10.6

© Copyright 2021 RP Data Pty Ltd trading as CorelLogic Asia Pacific (CoreLogic). All rights reserved.



Local Schools
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Map data ©2021

SCHOOL ADDRESS DISTANCE SCHOOL TYPE GENDER SECTOR YEARS
@ Baringa State Primary School 0.85km Primary Mixed Non-Government 0-0
@ Unity College 1.86km Combined Mixed Non-Government 0-12

47 Lomond Crescent

Caloundra West QLD 4551
®| Caloundra City Private School 3.03km Combined Mixed Non-Government 0-12
@. Golden Beach State School 3.99%km Primary Mixed Government 0-6

34 Gregory Street Golden

Beach QLD 4551
= 4.46km Combined Mixed Non-Government 0-12

() Caloundra Christian College

7 Gregson Place Caloundra
QLD 4551

Property 1s within school catchment area

@)
\/}

© Copyright 2021 RP Data Pty Ltd trading as CorelLogic Asia Pacific (CoreLogic). All rights reserved.

Property is outside school catchment



Recent Market Trends

Median Sale Price - 12 months {House)

$535K

$530K

5525k

$520K

$515K

8510k

5505k

350Uk

5495K

PERIOD
May 2021
Apr 2021
Mar 2021
Feb 2021
Jan 2021
Dec 2020
Nov 2020
Oct 2020
Sep 2020
Aug 2020
Jul 2020

Jun 2020

Jut-20

Aug 20

PROPERTIES SOLD

Sep.20 Ocr20

=~ Locality. Baringa. 4551 - Houses

MEDIAN PRICE
$530,000
$522,500
$520,000
$513,500
$506,500
$499,500
$496,500
$485,500
$499,000
$507,500
$510,000

$510,000

Sales by Price - 12 months (House)

PRICE

<200K

$200K-$400K
$400K-$600K
$600K-$800K

$

800K-$1M
$IM-$2M
>2M

NUMBER

125

100

50

25

. Ezeamen)

$200K $400K

Nov-20

GROWTH
1.4%
0.5%
1.3%
1.4%
1.4%
0.6%
0.2%

-0.7%
-1.7%
-0.5%
0.0%

-0.2%

5400K S500K

A

jan-21 Feb-z1

DAYS ON MARKET
32
35
48
52
52
62
65
73
76
76
79

83

$600K-5E00K.

+ Banniga, 4551 - May-21 . Hotises

© Copyright 2021 RP Data Pty Ltd trading as CorelLogic Asia Pacific (CoreLogic). All rights reserved.

Mar-21

LISTINGS
38
4
35
36
35
45
51
53
61
63
65

66

5800K S1M

(realty

Apr21

ASKING RENT
$495
$490
$490
$480
$480
$480
$480
$475
$475
$470
$470

$470

$1M-2M

May i
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Disclaimer

Based on or contains data provided by the State of Queensland (Department of Natural Resources and
Mines) 2021. In consideration of the State permitting use of this data you acknowledge and agree that the
State gives no warranty in relation to the data (including accuracy, reliability, completeness, currency or
suitability) and accepts no liability (including without limitation, liability in negligence) for any loss,
damage or costs (including consequential damage) relating to any use of the data. Data must not be used
for direct marketing or be used in breach of the privacy laws: more information at
www.propertydatacodeofconduct.com.au

The Appraisal Amount contained in the report may have been manually provided by the Agent; or may be
based on an automated valuation model estimate provided by CoreLogic (AVM Estimated Value'). AVM
Estimated Values are current at the date of the publication only. It is computer generated and is not a
professional appraisal of the subject property and should not be relied upon in lieu of appropriate
professional advice. The accuracy of the methodology used to develop the AVM Estimated Value, the
existence of the subject property, and the accuracy of the AVM Estimated Value and all rule sets provided
are estimates based on available data and are not guaranteed or warranted. CoreLogic excludes ali liability
for any loss or damage arising in connection with the Appraisal Amount and/or AVM Estimated Value.

Product Data licensed by CorelLogic under a Creative Commons Attribution licence. For details regarding
licence, data source, copyright and disclaimers, see
www.corelogic.com.au/aboutus/thirdpartyrestrictions.html

All information relating to Schools provided by CorelLogic is as a courtesy only. CoreLogic does not make
any representations regarding the accuracy or completeness of the data. You should contact the School
directly to verify this information.

Whilst all reasonable effort is made to ensure the information in this publication is current, CoreLogic does
not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the data and information contained in this publication and to
the full extent not prohibited by law excludes all for any loss or damage arising in connection with the
data and information contained in this publication.

© Copyright 2021 RP Data Pty Ltd trading as CoreLogic Asia Pacific (CoreLogic). All rights reserved.
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IntelliVal Automated Valuation
Estimate CorelLogic

Prepared on 16 August 2021

30 Burnet Circuit Baringa QLD 4551

Estimated Value:

$505,000

Estimated Value Confidence:

PR
ol vald # rlf ik
Low

Estimated Price Range:
$452,000 - $553,000
Property Attributes:
— .-
3 2 1 114m?2

N ] et be n

Year Built Land Area Property Type Land Use Development Zoning

2019 Nn3m? House Vacant Urban Land -

Sales History

Sale Date Sale Price Sale Type
20 Mar 2019 $126,600 Normal Sale
06 Dec 2018 $429,500 Normal Sale

Estimated Value as at 09 August 2021. An automated valuation model estimate (Estimated Value) is a statistically derived estimate of the value
of the subject property. An Estimated Value must not be relied upon as a professional valuation or an accurate representation of the market

value of the subject property as determined by the vaiuer.

For further information about confidence levels, please refer to the end of this document.

CorelLogic IntelliVai Automated Valuation Estimate

!~ sole and
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30 Burnet Circuit Baringa QLD 4551 ‘ Corelogic’

Prepared on 16 August 2021

Location Highlights

Corelogic IntelliVal Automated Valuation Estimate

Copyrighl 2021} RP Data Pty Ltd trading as CoreLodic Asia Pacitic (CoreLogic) and its ||censors arg the saly and exclusive owners ol Gl rights, title and
subsisting in this publication including any data. analytics, statistics and other information. All 1 el Mo roprodaction distrilauti .
The information is deemed reliable but not auaranteed.
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30 Burnet Circuit Baringa QLD 4551 ‘ Corelogic

Prepared on 16 August 2021

Recently Sold Properties

e m e N

1 N7m?  1N3m2

w 8 Burnet Circuit Baringa QLD
4551

Sold Price: $465,000

Sold Date: 03 April 2021

Distance from Subject: 0.1km

Features: -

m e o & Il

N7m2  129m?2

Y]
N

43 Baringa Drive Baringa QLD
4551

Sold Price: $536,500

Sold Date: 22 July 2021

Distance from Subject: 0.8km

Features: -

N

1 112m2 112m?2

6 Leslie Crescent Baringa QLD
4551

Sold Price: $440,000

Sold Date: 24 May 2021

Distance from Subject: 0.8km

’fllllmfl‘

-‘!L

Features: Internal Laundry, 1 No of Study
Rooms, Bath, Dishwasher, Wall / ceiling
insulation, 2 Toilets

*Agent Advised

CoreLogic IntelliVal Automated Valuation Estimate

and its Ao he A W all rigglat t rel Leding ECIUN Fropary



30 Burnet Circuit Baringa QLD 4551 ‘ Corelogic

Prepared on 16 August 2021
f— o
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3 2 - 108m2  115m?2

20 Central Avenue Nirimba
QLD 4551

Sold Price: $431,900

Sold Date: 11 March 2021

Distance from Subject: 1.6km

Features: -

21
30 DELILAH LANE, NIRIMBA Q—' = B @ " Ii

3 2 1 - 115m?

39 Delilah Lane Nirimba QLD
4551

Sold Price: $440,000

Sold Date: 12 February 2021

Distance from Subject: 1.7km

Features: -

c Coréloge

=
m ow e o (B
3 2 1 127m2  113m?2

5 Harry Street Nirimba QLD
4551

Sold Price: $465,000
Sold Date: 22 February 2021
Distance from Subject: 1.9km

Features: -

CorelLogic Intellival Automated Valuation Estimate

202 la Ply I ' " A f T 1 heensors are the soh: and exclusive cwners of all nights, title and interest (including intelicctual property rights)
it t tal i Alf ot No reproduction, distribution or transmiission of the copyrighted materials is permitted



30 Burnet Circuit Baringa QLD 4551 ‘ Corelogic’
Prepared on 16 August 2021

Baringa Insights: A Snapshot
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Medlan Price Median Price
$615,759 -
Past Sales Capital Growth Past Sales Capital Growth
2021 174 P 16.63% 2021 1 -
2020 130 T 12.87% 2020 ¢}
2019 106 b oenx 2019 0
2018 165 T a46% 2018 o
2017 40 - 2017 [o}
House Sales by Price (Past 12 Months) Unit Sales by Price (Past 12 Months)
125 125
¥
1
100 14
75 0.75
50
25 0.25
a ——— 0
5200K-5400K $400K-$600K S600K-$BO0K $800K-$1M $IM-2M $400K-$600K
CorelLogic intelliVal Automated Valuation Estimate
Copynght 20271, RP Dala Pty Ltd trading as Corel ogic Pagil 1 " heensors are the sole and exclusive owners of dfl rights. title and interest (including intellectual property rights)

subsisting in this publication including any data. analytics, * ! ! N reproduction. distribution, or transmission of the copyriahted materials is permitted

The information is deemed refiable but not guaranteed.
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30 Burnet Circuit Baringa QLD 4551 @ CoreLogic

Prepared on 16 August 2021

Disclaimers

This publication reproduces materials and content owned or licenced by RP Data Pty Ltd trading as Corelogic Asia Pacific
(Corelogic) and may include data, statistics, estimates, indices, photographs, maps, tools, calculators (including their
outputs), commentary, reports and other information (CoreLogic Data).

The Corelogic Data provided in this publication is of a-general nature and should not be construed as specific advice or
relied upon in lieu of appropriate professional advice.

While CorelLogic uses commercially reasonable efforts to ensure the CoreLogic Data is current, CorelLogic does not
warrant the accuracy, currency or completeness of the CoreLogic Data and to the full extent permitted by law excludes all
loss or damage howsoever arising (including through negligence) in connection with the CorelLogic Data.

Based on or contains data provided by the State of Queensland (Department of Natural Resources and Mines) 2021. In
consideration of the State permitting use of this data you acknowledge and agree that the State gives no warranty in
relation to the data (including accuracy, reliability, completeness, currency or suitability) and accepts no liability (including
without limitation, liability in negligence) for any loss, damage or costs (including conseguential damage) relating to any
use of the data. Data must not be used for direct marketing or be used in breach of the privacy laws; more information at
www.propertydatacodeofconduct.com.au

An Estimated Value is generated (i) by a computer driven mathematical model in reliance on available data; (i) without
the physical inspection of the subject property; (iii) without taking into account any market conditions (including building,
planning, or economic), and/or (iv) without identifying observable features or risks (including adverse environmental
issues, state of repair, improvements, renovations, aesthetics, views or aspect) which may, together or separately, affect
the value.

An Estimated Value is current only at the date of publication or supply. CoreLogic expressly excludes any warranties and
representations that an Estimated Value is an accurate representation as to the market value of the subject property.

To the full extent permitted by law, CorelLogic excludes all liability for any loss or damage howsoever arising or suffered by
the recipient, whether as a result of the recipient’s reliance on the accuracy of an Estimated Value or otherwise arising in
connection with an Estimated Value.

How to read Estimated Value

The Confidence is based on a statistical calculation as to the probability of the Estimated Value being accurate compared
to market value. An Estimated Value with a ‘High’ confidence is considered more reliable than an Estimated Value with a
‘Medium’ or ‘Low’ confidence. The Confidence is a reflection of the amount of data we have on the property and similar
properties in the surrounding areas. Generally, the more data we have for the local real estate market and subject
property, the higher the Confidence’ level will be. Confidence should be considered alongside the Estimated Value.

Confidence is displayed as a colour coded range with red representing low confidence, through to amber which represents
medium confidence to green for higher confidence.

Low Medium High

For more information on estimated values: https://www.corelogic.com.au/estimated-value-fags

If you have any guestions or concerns about the information in this report, please contact our customer care team.

Within Australia; 1300 734 318
Email Us: customercare@corelogic.com.au

Corelogic IntelliVal Automated Valuation Estimate

No reproduction
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Mrs J A Williamson

52 Harding Boulevard

Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

191

400057358

N & J W Smsf Pty. Ltd. lor &
Atf N & J W Super Fund

Account Number
Account Name/s

Statement Period

Statement Details

Issued Date 2 Jan 2021
Start Date 1 Jul 2020
End Date 31 Dec 2020

Statement Number 1-00003
Page Number 10of2
Account Status Active

Past statement over limit and overdue details

Current statement payment due details

Your past due/over limit amount: $0.00 Your current payment due amount; $0.00

The above amount is due and payable immediately. Current payment due date: 22 Jan 2021

Loan Account Limit: $280,802.27 | Available Redraw: $0.00 Current Interest Rate: 5.59% p.a.

Date Transaction Particulars Debits Credits Balance

01 JUL BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 282,334.83 DR

22 JUL Direct Debit Payment 1,637.09 280,697.74 DR
Direct Debit Payment

22 JUL Regular Interest Charge 1,297.19 281,994.93 DR

22 AUG Regular Interest Charge 1,338.81 283,333.74 DR

24 AUG Direct Debit Payment 1,637.09 281,696.65 DR
Direct Debit Payment

22 SEP Direct Debit Payment 1,637.09 280,059.56 DR
Direct Debit Payment

22 SEP Regular Interest Charge 1,337.90 281,397.46 DR

22 0CT Direct Debit Payment 1,637.09 279,760.37 DR

Direct Debit Payment

Payments to this account may be made at any time.
Your Loan Account Number for direct credit payments is:

BSB & Account number; 012-666 400057358

Please check the entries on this statement and report any errors immediately. All entries are subject to verification. Credit
entries may be subject to clearance. Any adjustments or transactions not yet processed will appear on the next statement.

Mortgage Ezy Pty Ltd
ABN 56606554321 Australian Credit Licence Number 494807
Address: 7/42 Bundall Road BUNDALL QLD 4217, Locked Bag 7640 GCMC 9726
Telephone: 1300 835 399 Fax: 1300 329 399 email: clientcare@mezy.com.au
Website: www.mezy.com.au
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Statement Period Statement Details
Issued Date 2 Jan 2021 Statement Number 1-00003
Start Date 1 Jul 2020 | [Page Number 20f2
End Date 31 Dec 2020 Account Status Active
Date Transaction Particulars Debits Credits Balance
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 279,760.37 DR

220CT Annual Account Fee (Schd) 395.00 280,155.37 DR
220CT Regular Interest Charge 1,292.88 281,448.25 DR
22 NOV Regular Interest Charge 1,336.22 282,784.47 DR
23NOV  Direct Debit Payment 1,637.09 281,147.38 DR

Direct Debit Payment
22DEC  Direct Debit Payment 1,637.09 279,510.29 DR

Direct Debit Payment
22 DEC Regular Interest Charge 1,291.98 280,802.27 DR

TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD 8,289.98 9,822.54 280,802.27 DR

Payments to this account may be made at any time.
Your Loan Account Number for direct credit payments is:

BSB & Account number: 012-666 400057358

Please check the entries on this statement and report any errors immediately. All entries are subject to verification. Credit
entries may be subject to clearance. Any adjustments or fransactions not yet processed will appear on the next statement.

Address: 7/42 Bundall Road BUNDALL QLD 4217, Locked Bag 7640 GCMC 9726
Telephone: 1300 835 399 Fax: 1300 329 399 email: clientcare@mezy.com.au

Mortgage Ezy Pty Ltd
ABN 56606554321 Australian Credit Licence Number 494807

Website: www.mezy.com.au
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Mrs J A Willamson

52 Harding Boulevard

Mount Warren Park QLD 4207

14

Account Number
Account Name/s

400057358

N & J W Smsf Pty. Ltd. lor &
Atf N & J W Super Fund

Statement Period

Statement Details

Issued Date 4 Jul 2021
Start Date 1 Jan 2021
End Date 30 Jun 2021

Statement Number
Page Number
Account Status

1-00004
10f2
Active

Past statement over limit and overdue details

Current statement payment due details

Your past due/over limit amount: $0.00 Your current payment due amount: $0.00
The above amount is due and payable immediately. Current payment due date; 22 Jul 2021
Loan Account Limit: $278,783.70 Available Redraw: $31,583.63 Current Interest Rate: 5.59% p.a.
Date Transaction Particulars Dehbits Credits Balance
01 JAN BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 280,802.27 DR
22 JAN Direct Debit Payment 1,637.09 279,165.18 DR
Direct Debit Payment
22 JAN Regular Interest Charge 1,333.15 280,498.33 DR
16 FEB Direct Credit Payment 22,000.00 258,498.33 DR
N JW SMSF PTY LTD LOAN - SMSF LOAN
REPAY - N & JW SUPER FU
22 FEB Direct Debit Payment 1,637.09 256,861.24 DR
Direct Debit Payment
22 FEB Regular Interest Charge 1,308.12 258,169.36 DR
05 MAR Direct Credit Payment 9,000.00 249,169.36 DR

NJW SMSF LOAN - -N & J W SUPER FU

Payments to this account may be made at any time.
Your Loan Account Number for direct credit payments is:

BSB & Account number: 012-666 400057358

Please check the entries on this statement and report any errors immediately. All entries are subject to verification. Credit
entries may be subject to clearance. Any adjustments or transactions not yet processed will appear on the next statement.

Mortgage Ezy Pty Ltd
ABN 56606554321 Australian Credit Licence Number 494807
Address: 7/42 Bundall Road BUNDALL QLD 4217, Locked Bag 7640 GCMC 9726
Telephone: 1300 835 399 Fax: 1300 329 399 email: clientcare@mezy.com.au
Website: www.mezy.com.au




@
{»)]
©
[®)]
—
S
(=]
€

9.4

Statement Period Statement Details
Issued Date 4 Jul 2021 Statement Number 1-00004
Start Date 1 Jan 2021 Page Number 20f2
End Date 30 Jun 2021 Account Status Active
Date Transaction Particulars Debits Credits Balance
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 249,169.36 DR
22 MAR Direct Debit Payment 1,637.09 247,632.27 DR
Direct Debit Payment
22 MAR Regular Interest Charge 1,082.27 248,614.54 DR
22 APR Direct Debit Payment 1,637.09 246,977.45 DR
Direct Debit Payment
22 APR Regular Interest Charge 1,180.33 248,157.78 DR
22 MAY Regular Interest Charge 1,140.16 249,297.94 DR
24 MAY Direct Debit Payment 1,637.09 247,660.85 DR
Direct Debit Payment
22 JUN Direct Debit Payment 1,637.09 246,023.76 DR
Direct Debit Payment
22 JUN Regular Interest Charge 1,176.31 247,200.07 DR
TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD 7,220.34 40,822.54 247,200.07 DR

Payments to this account may be made at any time.
Your Loan Account Number for direct credit payments is:

BSB & Account number; 012-666 400057358

Please check the entries on this statement and report any errors immediately. All entries are subject to verification. Credit
entries may be subject to clearance. Any adjustments or transactions not yet processed will appear on the next statement.

19590/31/0000001/0000002

Mortgage Ezy Pty Ltd

ABN 56606554321 Australian Credit Licence Number 494807

Address: 7/42 Bundall Road BUNDALL QLD 4217, Locked Bag 7640 GCMC 9726

Telephone: 1300 835 399 Fax: 1300 329 399 email: clientcare@mezy. .au

Website: www.mezy.com.au
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N & J W SUPER FUND

Trial Balance at 30/06/2021
Printed: Wednesday 22 September, 2021 @ 11:12:39

Last Year Account Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ 5
242 Employer Contributions -
Concessional
(5,709.69) 242/001 Williamson, Noel Stanley
250 Interest Received
(545.79) 250/001 Cash at Bank - Macquarie 182512
966504045
280 Rent Received
(9,300.00) 280/001 30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa Q 4551
2,310.00 301 Accountancy Fees
518.00 304 ATO Supervisory Levy
500.00 306 Amortisation of formation costs
330.00 307 Auditor's Remuneration
334 Depreciation
3,135.62 334/001 Plant & Equipment per QSR
375 Investment Expenses
1,500.00 375/001 Infocus Portfolio
320.00 380 Insurance
321.00 381 Filing fees - ASIC
425 Rental Property Expenses
235.00 425/001 Advertising
1,389.12 425/009 Council rates
1,113.41 425/011 Insurance
10,286.79 425/013 Interest
440,00 425/014  Letting Fee
716.16 425/015  Property Agent Fees
1,319.00 425/017 Repairs & Maintenance
35.75 425/018  Stationery, postage etc
366.27 425/019 Water
(9,280.64) 490 Profit/Loss Allocation Account
501 Williamson, Noel Stanley
(Accumulation) Lt_l / (9 L
(104,957.37) 501/001 Opening Balance - Preserved/Taxable 102,547.09
(7,456.27) 501/002  Opening Balance - Preserved/Tax Free A { \/l "),U 7,456.27
(5,709.69) 501/011 Employer Contributions - @(‘
Concessional
8,119.97 501/031 Share of Profit/(Loss) -
Preserved/Taxable
502 Williamson, Jacqueline Amy
(Accumulation) & l)
(81,367.65) 502/001 Opening Balance - Preserved/Taxable 8 3 q 74,497.29
(15,543.75) 502/002 Opening Balance - Preserved/Tax Free ( k/lj,/o 15,543.75
6,870.36 502/031 Share of Profit/(Loss) - A ?/\
Preserved/Taxable
33,002.60 604 Cash at Bank - Macquarie 182512 33,002.60
966504045
1,500.00 640 Formation Expenses 1,500.00
366.45 681 Rental Debtor 366.45
765 “Plant and Equipment (at written down
value)
16,993.63 765/001 Plant & Equipment per QSR 1.0000 16,993.63
772 Real Estate Properties (Australian)
430,516.55 772/001 30 Burnet Circuit, Baringa Q 4551 1.0000 430,516.55
(282,334.83) 810 Loan - Mortgage Ezy 400057358 282,334.83

-1-



N & J W SUPER FUND

Trial Balance at 30/06/2021
Printed: Wednesday 22 September, 2021 @ 11:12:39

Last Year Account Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
0.00 482,379.23 "482,379.23

Current Year Profit/(Loss): $0.00




